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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joseph Sepe            M25-29       1/140       13:00    5:07       25:32
2     Ryan Meissen           M30-34       1/148       13:05    5:14       26:07
3     George Carlson         M25-29       2/140       13:00    5:21       26:45
4     Brad Theyerl           M30-34       2/148       13:44    5:25       27:04
5     Steve Frericks         M40-44       1/125       13:45    5:27       27:15
6     David Piper            M19-24        1/91       13:49    5:28       27:17
7     Mark Beversdorf        M35-39       1/123       14:12    5:36       27:56
8     Breeda Willis          F40-44       1/107       14:17    5:42       28:26
9     Ryan Stephens          M25-29       3/140       14:22    5:43       28:32
10    Jeffrey Hadzima        M35-39       2/123       14:33    5:43       28:35
11    Paul Przybelski        M19-24        2/91       14:35    5:43       28:35
12    Shane Smith            M25-29       4/140       14:23    5:44       28:36
13    Sam Anderson           M16-18        1/11       14:39    5:44       28:37
14    Andy Heldt             M45-49        1/92       14:31    5:46       28:50
15    Steve Nehls            M19-24        3/91       14:37    5:48       28:57
16    Reilly Dougherty       M19-24        4/91       14:37    5:48       29:00
17    Sam Scheibley          M16-18        2/11       14:45    5:52       29:17
18    Scott Jones            M40-44       2/125       14:49    5:54       29:27
19    Zachary Redding        M30-34       3/148       15:00    5:54       29:29
20    Josh Yach              M25-29       5/140       15:15    5:59       29:53
21    Michael McQueen        M35-39       3/123       15:15    6:00       30:00
22    Dalton Scott           M19-24        5/91       15:06    6:00       30:00
23    Joe Kotlowski          M25-29       6/140       15:14    6:02       30:10
24    Michael Larson         M16-18        3/11       15:14    6:04       30:18
25    Matthew Ziehr          M25-29       7/140       15:15    6:06       30:27
26    Casey Hopp             M30-34       4/148       15:20    6:06       30:27
27    Joe Reda               M55-59        1/52       15:16    6:07       30:31
28    Michael Kranz          M30-34       5/148       15:26    6:07       30:35
29    Cj Run                 M50-54        1/75       15:30    6:09       30:42
30    Nick Hansen            M30-34       6/148       15:39    6:09       30:44
31    Adam Freihoefer        M30-34       7/148       15:31    6:10       30:48
32    Isaac Pischke          M25-29       8/140       15:27    6:10       30:50
33    Peter Chriske          M19-24        6/91       15:38    6:11       30:52
34    Paul Kmiecik           M55-59        2/52       15:37    6:11       30:53
35    Mike Guth              M40-44       3/125       15:41    6:11       30:54
36    Katie Wondra           F19-24        1/98       15:29    6:12       30:56
37    Dan Remington          M55-59        3/52       15:27    6:13       31:01
38    Nicholas Paul          M25-29       9/140       16:03    6:13       31:03
39    Eddie Stenger          M19-24        7/91       15:31    6:15       31:13
40    Rich Mertes            M40-44       4/125       15:48    6:15       31:13
41    Kyle Patoka            M25-29      10/140       16:10    6:16       31:17
42    Chad Gruett            M35-39       4/123       15:50    6:16       31:17
43    Andrew Featherstone    M40-44       5/125       16:01    6:16       31:20
44    Hunter Smith           M16-18        4/11       16:14    6:18       31:26
45    Doc Wetter             M45-49        2/92       15:35    6:18       31:29
46    Eric Moore             M01-15        1/24       15:50    6:20       31:38
47    Thomas Kielpinski      M50-54        2/75       15:49    6:20       31:38
48    Jim Moore              M45-49        3/92       15:54    6:20       31:40
49    Scott Hansen           M50-54        3/75       16:00    6:21       31:45
50    Dale Kawleski          M45-49        4/92       16:05    6:22       31:50
51    Ahmed Chahdi           M25-29      11/140       16:21    6:23       31:52
52    Kane Schrader          M01-15        2/24       15:41    6:23       31:53
53    Luke Rhyner            M25-29      12/140       16:06    6:23       31:55
54    Les Smith              M45-49        5/92       16:15    6:23       31:55
55    Derek Jones            M35-39       5/123       15:53    6:25       32:02
56    Tom Furo               M40-44       6/125       16:03    6:26       32:09
57    Allan Steiber          M55-59        4/52       16:05    6:27       32:11
58    Joel Hynes             M35-39       6/123       15:52    6:27       32:14
59    Josh Schraeder         M01-15        3/24       15:55    6:28       32:18
60    Sean Wallace           M45-49        6/92       16:18    6:29       32:23
61    Fred Bowen             M25-29      13/140       16:43    6:30       32:26
62    Quinn Mullikin         M35-39       7/123       16:25    6:30       32:26
63    Thomas Roltgen         M25-29      14/140       16:29    6:31       32:31
64    Randy Abendroth        M50-54        4/75       16:30    6:31       32:32
65    Kara Freihoefer        F30-34       1/171       16:26    6:31       32:34
66    Michael Leiterman      M25-29      15/140       16:15    6:32       32:36
67    Tyler Marchant         M35-39       8/123       16:34    6:32       32:40
68    Michael Thimmesch      M01-15        4/24       16:33    6:32       32:40
69    Zachary Palmgren       M01-15        5/24       16:05    6:33       32:41
70    Benjamin Schultz       M25-29      16/140       16:25    6:33       32:45
71    Doug Martin            M35-39       9/123       17:04    6:36       32:56
72    Perry Dau              M45-49        7/92       16:37    6:36       32:57
73    Chris Mueller          M40-44       7/125       16:10    6:36       32:59
74    Daniel Goeckermann     M30-34       8/148       16:35    6:36       32:59
75    Tim Haines             M45-49        8/92       16:33    6:38       33:07
76    Thomas Basala          M01-15        6/24       16:52    6:38       33:07
77    Tom Hopfensperger      M55-59        5/52       16:36    6:39       33:12
78    Brandon Donovan        M25-29      17/140       16:55    6:39       33:13
79    David Kuphal           M40-44       8/125       16:29    6:39       33:15
80    Doug E. Fresh          M40-44       9/125       16:33    6:41       33:22
81    Margaret Ho            F19-24        2/98       16:43    6:41       33:22
82    Tim Miller             M40-44      10/125       17:09    6:43       33:32
83    Nick Kulke             M30-34       9/148       16:18    6:43       33:35
84    Craig Martens          M19-24        8/91       16:32    6:43       33:35
85    Matthew Jansen         M40-44      11/125       16:48    6:43       33:35
86    Luke Przekurat         M19-24        9/91       17:19    6:44       33:40
87    Andrew Jantz           M25-29      18/140       16:24    6:44       33:40
88    Scott Sawitski         M35-39      10/123       16:48    6:45       33:41
89    Steve Bierman          M35-39      11/123       17:09    6:45       33:42
90    Scott Krems            M40-44      12/125       16:46    6:45       33:43
91    Mark Wallace           M40-44      13/125       16:54    6:47       33:51
92    Chuck Van              M50-54        5/75       17:04    6:47       33:52
93    Tuffer Kunz            M45-49        9/92       17:03    6:47       33:54
94    Dan Borchardt          M25-29      19/140       16:35    6:48       33:59
95    Kimberly Kuphal        F40-44       2/107       16:42    6:48       34:00
96    Ashley Packard         F25-29       1/183       16:48    6:49       34:02
97    John Burant            M40-44      14/125       17:00    6:50       34:07
98    Wd Devita              M50-54        6/75       17:07    6:50       34:07
99    David Rosenthal        M50-54        7/75       17:14    6:50       34:07
100   Bill Turgeon           M40-44      15/125       16:36    6:50       34:10
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101   Melissa Wendell        F35-39       1/176       16:58    6:51       34:11
102   Joseph Mattson         M30-34      10/148       16:49    6:51       34:14
103   Joel Pataconi          M35-39      12/123       17:30    6:52       34:16
104   Scott Janssen          M40-44      16/125       17:01    6:52       34:18
105   Jennifer White         F25-29       2/183       16:56    6:52       34:19
106   Mark Krommenacker      M19-24       10/91       17:39    6:52       34:20
107   Sean Spromberg         M35-39      13/123       16:38    6:53       34:25
108   Michael Schiebel       M30-34      11/148       17:02    6:54       34:26
109   Justin Decker          M25-29      20/140       16:52    6:54       34:30
110   Krista Krenz           F35-39       2/176       17:22    6:55       34:32
111   Nicole Dolan           F35-39       3/176       17:30    6:55       34:33
112   Jon Novak              M50-54        8/75       17:21    6:55       34:34
113   Gregory Roman          M40-44      17/125       16:50    6:56       34:36
114   Katie Ziehr            F30-34       2/171       17:53    6:56       34:41
115   Ryan Eiden             M40-44      18/125       17:17    6:57       34:44
116   Sam Crahan             M19-24       11/91       17:28    6:58       34:49
117   Dean Nelson            M40-44      19/125       17:41    6:59       34:51
118   Steve Jones            M30-34      12/148       17:24    6:59       34:55
119   Susan Baehman          F40-44       3/107       17:29    7:00       34:58
120   Ben Frericks           M01-15        7/24       17:18    7:00       35:00
121   Jesse Nelson           M30-34      13/148       18:09    7:00       35:00
122   Michael Jajewski       M40-44      20/125       17:34    7:01       35:01
123   Steve Lade             M40-44      21/125       17:25    7:01       35:02
124   Jessica Dalsbo         F35-39       4/176       17:34    7:01       35:04
125   Margaret Witt          F35-39       5/176       17:36    7:01       35:05
126   Jeremy Chapman         M30-34      14/148       17:12    7:02       35:06
127   Mark Messer            M40-44      22/125       17:17    7:02       35:07
128   Lucas Heart            M30-34      15/148       17:12    7:02       35:07
129   Craig Aittama          M45-49       10/92       17:30    7:03       35:12
130   Josh Zubke             M19-24       12/91       19:11    7:03       35:15
131   Patrick Wilson         M50-54        9/75       17:47    7:04       35:17
132   Jeffrey Mortensen      M25-29      21/140       17:26    7:04       35:18
133   Kathy Farina           F45-49        1/85       17:39    7:04       35:20
134   Phillip Pawelski       M30-34      16/148       17:30    7:05       35:22
135   Larry Petron           M45-49       11/92       17:35    7:05       35:22
136   Ronald Mexico          M40-44      23/125       17:44    7:05       35:23
137   Todd Koelzer           M50-54       10/75       17:58    7:05       35:25
138   David Thompson         M35-39      14/123       17:23    7:06       35:28
139   Robert Daniels         M55-59        6/52       17:36    7:06       35:29
140   Jim Ziegler            M50-54       11/75       17:53    7:06       35:29
141   Logan Beveridge        M30-34      17/148       17:42    7:06       35:29
142   Brian Princl           M40-44      24/125       17:41    7:07       35:31
143   Jimmy Haluska          M25-29      22/140       18:39    7:07       35:33
144   Dustin Vande Zande     M50-54       12/75       17:54    7:08       35:36
145   Patrick Bruckhart      M40-44      25/125       17:28    7:08       35:37
146   Lucas Cleary           M30-34      18/148       18:08    7:08       35:38
147   Greg Marsicek  Jr.     M25-29      23/140       17:52    7:08       35:40
148   Philip White           M50-54       13/75       17:51    7:09       35:41
149   Eric Erdman            M25-29      24/140       18:03    7:09       35:42
150   Gregory Krems          M35-39      15/123       17:59    7:10       35:47
151   Julie Hartjes          F30-34       3/171       17:47    7:10       35:47
152   Stephanie Skladzien    F30-34       4/171       17:43    7:10       35:48
153   Brian Hicks            M40-44      26/125       17:53    7:11       35:51
154   David Lieble           M19-24       13/91       17:29    7:11       35:52
155   Dave Koch              M45-49       12/92       18:01    7:11       35:52
156   Sara Wanty             F35-39       6/176       17:50    7:11       35:53
157   Aaron Carlson          M25-29      25/140       18:08    7:11       35:54
158   Kristin Barnes         F50-54        1/65       18:03    7:11       35:55
159   Tim Thoreson           M30-34      19/148       18:12    7:12       36:00
160   Steve Anderson         M45-49       13/92       17:36    7:12       36:00
161   Stacy Hohn             F35-39       7/176       18:27    7:13       36:01
162   Erik Sorenson          M25-29      26/140       17:35    7:13       36:01
163   Samantha Hohn          F16-18        1/13       18:27    7:13       36:01
164   Gunnar Koelzer         M16-18        5/11       18:17    7:13       36:02
165   Lynne Moore            F40-44       4/107       18:11    7:13       36:03
166   Ryan Zinkel            M30-34      20/148       17:49    7:13       36:03
167   Bryan Lau              M35-39      16/123       18:02    7:13       36:03
168   Zoe Bitner             F19-24        3/98       17:57    7:13       36:03
169   Chris Thorson          M35-39      17/123       17:50    7:13       36:05
170   Tim Wright             M35-39      18/123       17:36    7:13       36:05
171   Mike Zupon             M25-29      27/140       17:49    7:13       36:05
172   Rob Jonas              M30-34      21/148       18:01    7:13       36:05
173   Benjamin Maas          M30-34      22/148       18:29    7:14       36:07
174   Nikki Macias           F25-29       3/183       17:47    7:14       36:09
175   Ben Mahoney            M19-24       14/91       17:18    7:14       36:09
176   Greg Marsicek  Sr      M45-49       14/92       17:57    7:14       36:10
177   Annie Wetter           F40-44       5/107       18:13    7:14       36:10
178   Eric Southworth        M25-29      28/140       18:15    7:15       36:11
179   Ben Better             M40-44      27/125       18:48    7:15       36:12
180   Josh Harke             M25-29      29/140       18:39    7:15       36:13
181   Anne Zepp              F50-54        2/65       17:55    7:15       36:13
182   Kyle Klopatek          M01-15        8/24       17:50    7:15       36:13
183   Carson Carriveau       M30-34      23/148       18:03    7:15       36:14
184   Heather Lau            F30-34       5/171       18:10    7:16       36:18
185   Scott Kezeske          M40-44      28/125       17:56    7:16       36:18
186   Keith Schwenn          M19-24       15/91       18:42    7:16       36:19
187   Zach Corlett           M19-24       16/91       18:19    7:16       36:19
188   Scott Tessen           M45-49       15/92       17:49    7:16       36:20
189   Melissa Zipperer       F19-24        4/98       17:57    7:17       36:21
190   Jason Rathe            M40-44      29/125       18:49    7:17       36:21
191   Erica Butt             F25-29       4/183       18:02    7:17       36:21
192   Salem Kamalay          M25-29      30/140       17:36    7:17       36:24
193   Brian Bailey           M25-29      31/140       17:43    7:17       36:24
194   Adam Stevenson         M25-29      32/140       18:57    7:17       36:25
195   Brad Narveson          M35-39      19/123       18:50    7:18       36:27
196   Jason Tree             M35-39      20/123       18:23    7:18       36:27
197   Molly Coughlin         F25-29       5/183       18:12    7:18       36:27
198   Bruce Hiebl            M35-39      21/123       17:59    7:18       36:29
199   Jay Butzler            M35-39      22/123       18:29    7:18       36:29
200   Joel Fetterer          M25-29      33/140       18:35    7:19       36:31
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201   Phil Jensen            M60-64        1/23       18:32    7:19       36:32
202   Trevor Staubli         M25-29      34/140       18:30    7:19       36:32
203   Justin Schuerman       M25-29      35/140       18:31    7:19       36:33
204   Joe Kell               M30-34      24/148       18:14    7:19       36:35
205   Angela Roltgen         F25-29       6/183       18:26    7:20       36:37
206   Dennis Coffey          M45-49       16/92       18:22    7:20       36:37
207   Matt Oley              M30-34      25/148       18:04    7:20       36:37
208   Daniel Jackson         M40-44      30/125       18:46    7:20       36:39
209   Grant Packard          M25-29      36/140       18:09    7:20       36:40
210   Vic Tonelli            M35-39      23/123       18:34    7:21       36:45
211   Erik Morrell           M35-39      24/123       19:11    7:21       36:45
212   Lori Tonelli           F35-39       8/176       18:35    7:21       36:45
213   John Lassaux           M19-24       17/91       18:54    7:22       36:46
214   Daniel Crockett        M25-29      37/140       18:18    7:22       36:46
215   Callie Wild            F25-29       7/183       18:47    7:22       36:48
216   Eric Rueth             M19-24       18/91       18:38    7:22       36:49
217   Craig Martin           M30-34      26/148       18:09    7:23       36:51
218   Jen Verstegen          F35-39       9/176       18:45    7:23       36:52
219   Scott Peplinski        M40-44      31/125       17:53    7:23       36:53
220   Brian Kamke            M30-34      27/148       18:19    7:23       36:53
221   Greg Smith             M35-39      25/123       18:16    7:24       36:56
222   Dick Thompson          M45-49       17/92       18:13    7:25       37:02
223   Ken Fenton             M50-54       14/75       18:00    7:25       37:05
224   Kerry Pischke          F25-29       8/183       18:18    7:26       37:07
225   Robert Paulick         M25-29      38/140       18:36    7:26       37:08
226   Rick Simpson           M60-64        2/23       18:11    7:26       37:10
227   Dustin Hunt            M19-24       19/91       18:31    7:27       37:11
228   Tim Melis              M50-54       15/75       18:23    7:27       37:12
229   Michael Miner          M19-24       20/91       18:53    7:27       37:13
230   Nick Wysocki           M01-15        9/24       18:41    7:27       37:14
231   Tammy Hunter           F45-49        2/85       18:33    7:27       37:15
232   Jon Mortag             M19-24       21/91       17:35    7:28       37:16
233   Rick Kaiser            M55-59        7/52       19:34    7:28       37:19
234   Sean Obrien            M25-29      39/140       18:06    7:28       37:19
235   Janet Glodowski        F40-44       6/107       18:32    7:28       37:19
236   Cody Schuster          M19-24       22/91       18:00    7:28       37:19
237   Kent Kehus             M50-54       16/75       18:24    7:29       37:21
238   Brittany Peterson      F25-29       9/183       18:55    7:29       37:23
239   Ricky Bjork            M50-54       17/75       18:49    7:29       37:23
240   Andrew Hartinger       M19-24       23/91       18:50    7:29       37:25
241   Jake Barnes            M50-54       18/75       19:07    7:29       37:25
242   Chris Parker           M30-34      28/148       18:49    7:30       37:30
243   Theresa Borchardt      F25-29      10/183       18:32    7:30       37:30
244   Joshua Greenwood       M25-29      40/140       18:50    7:31       37:32
245   Michael Chicka         M30-34      29/148       19:05    7:31       37:35
246   Andy Congdon           M19-24       24/91       18:47    7:31       37:35
247   Wyatt Dalsbo           M16-18        6/11       19:24    7:31       37:35
248   William Kolb           M40-44      32/125       19:12    7:32       37:38
249   Chris Krenz            M30-34      30/148       18:51    7:32       37:39
250   Jim Lundberg           M30-34      31/148       18:27    7:32       37:40
251   P.J. Monday            M40-44      33/125       18:22    7:32       37:40
252   Sarah Goeckermann      F25-29      11/183       18:38    7:33       37:41
253   John Wasshausen        M50-54       19/75       19:35    7:33       37:41
254   Erik Scott             M35-39      26/123       19:01    7:33       37:42
255   Kraig Terpstra         M45-49       18/92       19:10    7:33       37:42
256   David Reinke           M50-54       20/75       18:30    7:33       37:44
257   Jesse Stertz           M25-29      41/140       18:54    7:34       37:46
258   Eric Petzold           M35-39      27/123       19:09    7:34       37:47
259   Geoff Rulland          M35-39      28/123       18:28    7:34       37:47
260   Matthew Block          M35-39      29/123       18:43    7:34       37:48
261   Pete Weyenberg         M55-59        8/52       18:34    7:34       37:49
262   Victoria Whitmarsh     F35-39      10/176       19:20    7:34       37:49
263   Keith Koster           M60-64        3/23       18:52    7:34       37:50
264   Wayne Sobczak          M40-44      34/125       19:09    7:35       37:52
265   Bill Oldenberg         M45-49       19/92       18:23    7:35       37:52
266   Roger Grove            M55-59        9/52       19:00    7:35       37:52
267   Kolin Patoka           M19-24       25/91       18:53    7:35       37:53
268   Rick Bie               M50-54       21/75       18:27    7:35       37:54
269   Jim Scheibley          M50-54       22/75       18:43    7:35       37:54
270   Michael Breitrick      M55-59       10/52       18:40    7:35       37:54
271   Dausen Anderson        M01-15       10/24       18:10    7:35       37:54
272   Brandon Wolf           M25-29      42/140       18:38    7:35       37:55
273   Chris Loken            M40-44      35/125       19:10    7:36       37:56
274   Brad Rosicky           M50-54       23/75       18:54    7:36       37:58
275   Kristin Sorenson       F25-29      12/183       18:46    7:36       37:58
276   Dennis Kurth           M35-39      30/123       18:43    7:36       37:58
277   Austin Marquard        M19-24       26/91       18:47    7:36       37:59
278   Ronald Crunkilton      M55-59       11/52       19:09    7:36       37:59
279   Wade Solberg           M45-49       20/92       19:20    7:36       37:59
280   Christine Benedict     F35-39      11/176       19:09    7:36       38:00
281   Guy Klopatek           M40-44      36/125       19:12    7:37       38:01
282   Nick Busa              M25-29      43/140       19:22    7:37       38:01
283   Tricia McCauley        F35-39      12/176       19:07    7:37       38:02
284   Joanthan Bantle        M19-24       27/91       19:15    7:37       38:02
285   Tom Vanderboom         M65-69         1/6       19:14    7:37       38:02
286   Matt Vanderlinde       M19-24       28/91       19:12    7:37       38:02
287   Robert Regan           M40-44      37/125       19:00    7:37       38:03
288   Fred Zurawski          M35-39      31/123       18:30    7:37       38:03
289   Tricia Sauvageau       F30-34       6/171       18:58    7:37       38:05
290   Brian Plamann          M45-49       21/92       19:17    7:38       38:06
291   Mike Pierce            M45-49       22/92       19:27    7:38       38:06
292   James Snyder           M45-49       23/92       19:38    7:38       38:06
293   Gregory Mueller        M30-34      32/148       18:55    7:38       38:06
294   Brandon Becker         M30-34      33/148       19:11    7:38       38:07
295   Kevin Tuttle           M35-39      32/123       18:43    7:38       38:08
296   Jody Maier             M35-39      33/123       19:10    7:38       38:09
297   Kim Heuer              F50-54        3/65       19:03    7:38       38:10
298   Laura Burns            F25-29      13/183       19:45    7:39       38:13
299   Mark Kienbaum          M45-49       24/92       19:10    7:39       38:13
300   Ashley Blazek          F25-29      14/183       19:17    7:39       38:15
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301   Johnathan Turba        M19-24       29/91       20:10    7:40       38:16
302   Mark Werner            M55-59       12/52       18:33    7:40       38:17
303   Ben Thompson           M25-29      44/140       19:02    7:40       38:19
304   Jared Davis            M25-29      45/140       19:17    7:40       38:20
305   Whitney Petersen       F25-29      15/183       20:04    7:41       38:21
306   Adam Mueller           M25-29      46/140       19:27    7:41       38:21
307   Nathan Cihlar          M30-34      34/148       19:50    7:41       38:21
308   Shannon Zdroik         F35-39      13/176       18:49    7:41       38:22
309   Chad Black             M35-39      34/123       19:45    7:41       38:23
310   Curt Suchocki          M30-34      35/148       19:05    7:41       38:25
311   Brian Henn             M45-49       25/92       19:10    7:42       38:26
312   Robert Rokusek         M45-49       26/92       18:42    7:42       38:26
313   Bob Spoerl             M50-54       24/75       18:55    7:42       38:29
314   Eric Shudarek          M45-49       27/92       19:13    7:42       38:29
315   Sonja Hall             F35-39      14/176       19:25    7:42       38:29
316   Tom Klicka             M25-29      47/140       19:48    7:43       38:32
317   Greg Raczek            M50-54       25/75       18:41    7:43       38:33
318   Weston Eckroth         M30-34      36/148       19:47    7:43       38:35
319   Senica Omernik         M30-34      37/148       18:52    7:43       38:35
320   Scott Blanchard        M50-54       26/75       19:18    7:44       38:36
321   Josh Hasenohrl         M30-34      38/148       18:56    7:44       38:38
322   Brian McIntyre         M50-54       27/75       19:11    7:44       38:38
323   Sam Broeniman          M45-49       28/92       19:09    7:44       38:39
324   Steve Burns            M25-29      48/140       19:26    7:44       38:40
325   Jared Jirschele        M30-34      39/148       19:41    7:44       38:40
326   Jen Zdroik             F30-34       7/171       19:36    7:45       38:42
327   Alexis Dzikowich       F16-18        2/13       18:45    7:45       38:44
328   Kevin Carlson          M35-39      35/123       18:50    7:45       38:45
329   Valerie Crochiere      F25-29      16/183       19:35    7:46       38:46
330   Rich Struble           M35-39      36/123       19:45    7:46       38:47
331   Brad Gast              M35-39      37/123       18:30    7:46       38:48
332   Bob Kelley             M65-69         2/6       19:23    7:46       38:50
333   Paul Huhn              M40-44      38/125       19:44    7:46       38:50
334   Joeseph Martens        M45-49       29/92       19:24    7:47       38:51
335   Kelsey Corrigan        F25-29      17/183       19:15    7:47       38:53
336   Aaron Mancl            M30-34      40/148       20:04    7:47       38:53
337   Tarah Mancl            F30-34       8/171       20:04    7:47       38:53
338   Ryan McKay             M25-29      49/140       18:32    7:48       38:58
339   Jeremy Ostrowski       M35-39      38/123       19:08    7:48       38:58
340   Everett Beck           M19-24       30/91       18:34    7:48       38:59
341   Jeff Alderton          M50-54       28/75       20:06    7:48       38:59
342   Robert Russell         M40-44      39/125       19:04    7:48       39:00
343   Marie Fronek           F19-24        5/98       19:58    7:48       39:00
344   Terra Knoble           F30-34       9/171       19:53    7:48       39:00
345   Emma Barnes            F16-18        3/13       19:51    7:49       39:04
346   Kariann Haluska        F19-24        6/98       19:21    7:49       39:05
347   Erin Friberg           F30-34      10/171       19:41    7:50       39:06
348   Darren Newby           M45-49       30/92       19:20    7:50       39:06
349   Nellie Roth            F30-34      11/171       19:32    7:50       39:07
350   Shannon McKinley       F35-39      15/176       19:37    7:50       39:08
351   Karen Montgomery       F30-34      12/171       20:02    7:50       39:08
352   Jeff Konopacky         M50-54       29/75       19:32    7:50       39:09
353   Tom Roberts            M55-59       13/52       19:27    7:50       39:09
354   Arnie Enz              M45-49       31/92       18:57    7:50       39:09
355   George Semenak         M50-54       30/75       19:44    7:51       39:13
356   Kelly Phillips         M45-49       32/92       20:08    7:51       39:15
357   Paul Schiller          M25-29      50/140       19:44    7:51       39:15
358   Paul Brandt            M30-34      41/148       20:35    7:52       39:16
359   Jaci Ketchum           F30-34      13/171       20:12    7:52       39:17
360   Dave Curtis            M30-34      42/148       18:31    7:52       39:19
361   Jenni Cihlar           F30-34      14/171       19:56    7:53       39:23
362   Sophia Schwanebeck     F16-18        4/13       19:31    7:53       39:23
363   Rick Kleba             M40-44      40/125       20:27    7:53       39:23
364   Randy Fifrick          M25-29      51/140       18:59    7:53       39:24
365   Wally Schmitt          M30-34      43/148       19:31    7:53       39:25
366   Dylan Tutton           M19-24       31/91       20:54    7:54       39:27
367   Alex Molski            M19-24       32/91       18:53    7:54       39:27
368   Bailey Zdroik          M01-15       11/24       18:16    7:54       39:29
369   Jason Bach             M35-39      39/123       19:38    7:54       39:29
370   Jerry Thompson         M55-59       14/52       19:32    7:54       39:30
371   John Knasinski         M40-44      41/125       19:40    7:54       39:30
372   Dennis Denuccio        M55-59       15/52       19:42    7:55       39:31
373   Mark Plautz            M35-39      40/123       19:58    7:55       39:31
374   Ken Pliska             M40-44      42/125       20:34    7:55       39:31
375   Cameron Heikkinen      M19-24       33/91       19:26    7:55       39:32
376   Nick Corbin            M30-34      44/148       19:36    7:55       39:32
377   Marika Daniels         F19-24        7/98       19:49    7:55       39:35
378   Daniel Hohn            M40-44      43/125       19:39    7:55       39:35
379   Nathan Schnell         M25-29      52/140       19:23    7:56       39:36
380   Chet Konkol            M55-59       16/52       19:34    7:56       39:36
381   Tom Schneider          M55-59       17/52       19:51    7:56       39:37
382   Rick Scherkenbach      M55-59       18/52       19:55    7:56       39:38
383   Krystle Firkus         F25-29      18/183       19:36    7:56       39:39
384   Thomas Lentz           M30-34      45/148       20:56    7:56       39:39
385   Brian Wojchik          M35-39      41/123       19:56    7:56       39:39
386   Holly Busse            F30-34      15/171       19:30    7:57       39:43
387   John Jones             M40-44      44/125       20:11    7:57       39:43
388   Matt Eslinger          M30-34      46/148       19:47    7:57       39:44
389   Scott Giese            M35-39      42/123       19:57    7:58       39:46
390   Brent Granger          M35-39      43/123       19:53    7:58       39:49
391   Alexander Ames         M16-18        7/11       19:36    7:58       39:49
392   Maxwell Ames           M19-24       34/91       19:36    7:58       39:49
393   Paul Klose             M45-49       33/92       20:04    7:58       39:50
394   Joe Hartjes            M30-34      47/148       20:34    7:59       39:51
395   Nathan Thor            M16-18        8/11       19:33    7:59       39:52
396   Kevin Nowack           M45-49       34/92       19:53    7:59       39:53
397   Steven Dzikowich       M45-49       35/92       19:43    7:59       39:54
398   Rob Schultz            M30-34      48/148       20:04    7:59       39:54
399   Mark Melum             M40-44      45/125       19:44    7:59       39:54
400   Matt Mollner           M30-34      49/148       19:40    7:59       39:55
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401   La Rue Davison         F35-39      16/176       19:39    8:00       39:58
402   Casey John             M55-59       19/52       20:02    8:00       39:58
403   Anna Zajakowski        F01-15        1/19       20:11    8:00       39:58
404   Davey Smith            M45-49       36/92       20:21    8:00       39:58
405   Anna Briggs            F30-34      16/171       20:46    8:00       40:00
406   Stephanie White        F19-24        8/98       19:28    8:01       40:02
407   Crystal Mattson        F30-34      17/171       20:04    8:01       40:02
408   Jack Volovsek          M60-64        4/23       20:06    8:01       40:03
409   Brian Novotny          M45-49       37/92       20:22    8:01       40:03
410   Shawn Pierce           M19-24       35/91       20:08    8:01       40:04
411   Brian Rivet            M30-34      50/148       19:59    8:01       40:05
412   Kelly Reinicke         F35-39      17/176       20:18    8:02       40:06
413   Nicki Ferrin           F35-39      18/176       19:59    8:02       40:06
414   Nancy Wild             F55-59        1/31       19:59    8:02       40:07
415   Craig Busse            M30-34      51/148       19:30    8:02       40:08
416   Nikki Kelsey           F30-34      18/171       19:40    8:02       40:09
417   Marc Kleiman           M30-34      52/148       20:32    8:03       40:11
418   Carrie Jones           F30-34      19/171       20:23    8:03       40:11
419   Brad Meyer             M19-24       36/91       21:23    8:03       40:11
420   Paul Boettcher         M25-29      53/140       20:36    8:03       40:12
421   John Gaffney           M30-34      53/148       21:00    8:03       40:12
422   Thomas Kindler         M45-49       38/92       19:44    8:03       40:13
423   Adam Cleary            M30-34      54/148       19:30    8:03       40:13
424   Derik Bloom            M30-34      55/148       19:47    8:03       40:15
425   David Fabian           M25-29      54/140       19:41    8:04       40:19
426   Darrell Wisz           M30-34      56/148       19:49    8:05       40:21
427   Yvette Olson           F45-49        3/85       20:22    8:05       40:23
428   Jacie Cihlar           F30-34      20/171       20:25    8:05       40:24
429   Scott Jackan           M40-44      46/125       19:41    8:06       40:26
430   Nick Engel             M25-29      55/140       20:26    8:06       40:27
431   Susan Hayes            F45-49        4/85       20:07    8:06       40:27
432   David Diekelman        M45-49       39/92       20:51    8:06       40:27
433   John Takala            M25-29      56/140       19:38    8:06       40:28
434   Scott Jasper           M50-54       31/75       20:14    8:06       40:28
435   Cindy Reed             F55-59        2/31       20:10    8:06       40:30
436   Corey Towle            M25-29      57/140       20:09    8:07       40:31
437   Barb Gutschow          F40-44       7/107       19:58    8:07       40:33
438   William Litzer         M19-24       37/91       18:48    8:07       40:33
439   Todd Zurawski          M25-29      58/140       20:31    8:07       40:33
440   Kelsey Van Grinsven    F19-24        9/98       20:28    8:07       40:33
441   Ryan Gresl             M35-39      44/123       21:45    8:07       40:34
442   Lanore Wisz            F25-29      19/183       19:52    8:07       40:34
443   Kevin Masarik          M30-34      57/148       21:46    8:07       40:34
444   Brett Hiess            M01-15       12/24       21:07    8:08       40:36
445   Ashley Draeger         F19-24       10/98       20:06    8:08       40:39
446   Laura Grovogel         F25-29      20/183       20:04    8:08       40:40
447   Todd Stevens           M45-49       40/92       20:23    8:09       40:42
448   Keith Dupuis           M40-44      47/125       19:38    8:09       40:42
449   Robin Mayfield         F35-39      19/176       20:47    8:09       40:43
450   Bill Rosenthal         M30-34      58/148       20:45    8:09       40:43
451   Ben Wild               M25-29      59/140       20:05    8:09       40:44
452   Dan Burton             M45-49       41/92       20:27    8:09       40:44
453   Stef Betley            F35-39      20/176       20:04    8:10       40:47
454   Scott Grosskreutz      M35-39      45/123       20:19    8:10       40:48
455   Brian Mleziva          M25-29      60/140       20:41    8:10       40:48
456   Jason Skrzeczkoski     M35-39      46/123       20:13    8:11       40:52
457   Chris Krakow           M30-34      59/148       19:07    8:11       40:53
458   Chris Krause           M19-24       38/91       20:33    8:11       40:53
459   Karen Krakow           F25-29      21/183       19:35    8:11       40:54
460   Jason Majernik         M40-44      48/125       19:31    8:12       40:57
461   Rebecca Washkuhn       F30-34      21/171       21:05    8:12       40:57
462   Thomas Spoerl          M50-54       32/75       20:17    8:12       40:58
463   John Wild              M55-59       20/52       20:30    8:12       40:59
464   Jeff Walker            M45-49       42/92       20:41    8:12       41:00
465   Zane Fisher            M01-15       13/24       20:32    8:13       41:01
466   Mark Delaney           M50-54       33/75       21:05    8:13       41:03
467   Matt Coleman           M19-24       39/91       21:13    8:13       41:03
468   Edward Anglemyer       M40-44      49/125       20:32    8:13       41:04
469   Sara Guttormson        F40-44       8/107       21:26    8:14       41:07
470   Tim Walls              M60-64        5/23       19:59    8:14       41:08
471   Jennifer Leach         F35-39      21/176       20:30    8:14       41:08
472   Jessica Piispanen      F25-29      22/183       21:22    8:14       41:09
473   Mya Zajakowski         F01-15        2/19       20:33    8:14       41:09
474   Lauryn Erdman          F25-29      23/183       21:00    8:14       41:09
475   Andy Scott             M40-44      50/125       21:13    8:14       41:10
476   Jack Daniels           M30-34      60/148       21:20    8:14       41:10
477   Kelly Beadles          F35-39      22/176       20:32    8:15       41:11
478   Lisa Butz              F25-29      24/183       20:33    8:15       41:12
479   Chad Allen             M35-39      47/123       21:14    8:15       41:12
480   Kevin Grosskreutz      M35-39      48/123       20:05    8:15       41:14
481   Tate Roselius          M25-29      61/140       20:11    8:15       41:14
482   Judy Punke             F55-59        3/31       20:24    8:15       41:14
483   Tony Smyrneos          M45-49       43/92       20:02    8:15       41:15
484   Sterling Kulke         F35-39      23/176       20:28    8:15       41:15
485   Corey Koelsch          M40-44      51/125       20:34    8:16       41:17
486   Chad Grundemann        M19-24       40/91       20:42    8:16       41:18
487   Amy Kryst              F35-39      24/176       20:26    8:16       41:18
488   Dan Kryst              M25-29      62/140       20:26    8:16       41:18
489   Katie Bauman           F25-29      25/183       21:31    8:16       41:19
490   Kasey Bielmeier        F19-24       11/98       21:26    8:16       41:19
491   Brent Bednarek         M25-29      63/140       20:03    8:16       41:19
492   Jed Cochrane           M30-34      61/148       21:00    8:17       41:21
493   Chris Omernik          M30-34      62/148       20:27    8:17       41:22
494   Tom Fechter            M40-44      52/125       21:24    8:17       41:24
495   Connie Bohn            F30-34      22/171       20:31    8:17       41:25
496   Leslie Benitz          F40-44       9/107       20:31    8:18       41:26
497   Gene Gormansor         M55-59       21/52       20:42    8:18       41:26
498   Judith Nantell         F50-54        4/65       20:24    8:18       41:27
499   Matt Domaszek          M30-34      63/148       21:11    8:18       41:27
500   Barb Marsicek          F45-49        5/85       20:36    8:18       41:27
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501   Kate Maloney           F25-29      26/183       20:58    8:18       41:30
502   Mark Javoroski         M35-39      49/123       20:37    8:19       41:31
503   Edward Rentmeester     M25-29      64/140       20:38    8:19       41:33
504   Chuck Salewsky         M55-59       22/52       20:54    8:19       41:34
505   Jim Neitzel            M40-44      53/125       20:15    8:20       41:36
506   Abbey Koenig           F30-34      23/171       20:08    8:20       41:37
507   Rob Dickenson          M45-49       44/92       20:02    8:20       41:38
508   Jennifer Moore         F25-29      27/183       20:42    8:20       41:38
509   Lynn Aldrich           F45-49        6/85       21:09    8:20       41:39
510   Tor Anderson           M40-44      54/125       21:11    8:20       41:40
511   David Moore            M65-69         3/6       20:51    8:20       41:40
512   Jennifer Stielow       F19-24       12/98       20:43    8:21       41:41
513   Jeff Neitzel           M40-44      55/125       20:11    8:21       41:41
514   Christi Bonk           F25-29      28/183       20:27    8:21       41:42
515   Rebecca Brossard       F19-24       13/98       20:28    8:21       41:42
516   Michael Mutz           M40-44      56/125       20:55    8:21       41:43
517   Keith Guttormson       M40-44      57/125       21:27    8:21       41:44
518   John Macfarland        M30-34      64/148       21:05    8:21       41:44
519   Gregg Hakomaki         M19-24       41/91       19:56    8:21       41:44
520   Sarah Macfarland       F30-34      24/171       21:01    8:21       41:45
521   Steve Moyer            M40-44      58/125       20:42    8:21       41:45
522   Sara Wendel            F19-24       14/98       22:10    8:21       41:45
523   Rebecca Franzen        F30-34      25/171       20:39    8:22       41:46
524   John Fryza             M60-64        6/23       21:44    8:22       41:47
525   Becky Schwaller        F45-49        7/85       21:12    8:22       41:47
526   Allen Mankiewicz       M25-29      65/140       20:23    8:22       41:47
527   Brian Giles            M35-39      50/123       21:01    8:22       41:47
528   Brian Kaufman          M25-29      66/140       21:35    8:22       41:48
529   Jessica Wasniewski     F25-29      29/183       21:43    8:22       41:49
530   Rodney Appel           M55-59       23/52       20:48    8:22       41:49
531   Ashley Krakow          F19-24       15/98       20:46    8:22       41:49
532   John Westberg          M45-49       45/92       21:55    8:22       41:50
533   Mary Kennedy           F45-49        8/85                8:22       41:50
534   Amy Fisher             F35-39      25/176       21:15    8:22       41:50
535   Allie Johnson          F30-34      26/171       20:54    8:23       41:51
536   Matthew Johnson        M35-39      51/123       20:35    8:23       41:51
537   Jennifer Page          F35-39      26/176       21:22    8:23       41:52
538   Dan Quade              M25-29      67/140       20:54    8:23       41:52
539   Jennifer Novotny       F35-39      27/176       21:00    8:23       41:53
540   Jan Haapala            M30-34      65/148       21:24    8:23       41:54
541   Tasha Rekau            F30-34      27/171       21:13    8:24       41:56
542   Vladimir Plesnik       M45-49       46/92       20:11    8:24       41:59
543   Shawn Bresnahan        M35-39      52/123       20:54    8:24       41:59
544   Jayme Thorson          F35-39      28/176       20:42    8:24       41:59
545   Patrick Durkin         M55-59       24/52       21:16    8:24       41:59
546   Sara Miller            F35-39      29/176       20:36    8:24       41:59
547   Greg Dalsbo            M35-39      53/123       19:50    8:25       42:01
548   Tanya Steger           F35-39      30/176       22:04    8:25       42:02
549   Pat Ullman             M50-54       34/75       20:45    8:25       42:03
550   Annie Sorenson         F25-29      30/183       20:20    8:26       42:07
551   Donna Kezeske          F40-44      10/107       21:15    8:26       42:08
552   Angie Zagrzebski       F40-44      11/107       21:15    8:26       42:09
553   Chris Bratz            M40-44      59/125       21:02    8:27       42:12
554   Evan Rose              M25-29      68/140       22:04    8:27       42:12
555   Nicholas Ruhland       M30-34      66/148       20:58    8:27       42:13
556   Craig Holloway         M19-24       42/91       23:14    8:27       42:14
557   Kari Kaufert           F25-29      31/183       20:56    8:27       42:15
558   Megan Weddig           F25-29      32/183       20:56    8:28       42:16
559   Kelly Satori           F35-39      31/176       21:23    8:28       42:18
560   Jason Ruenger          M19-24       43/91       21:54    8:28       42:18
561   Chris Satori           M35-39      54/123       21:22    8:28       42:18
562   Cora Peters            F19-24       16/98       21:05    8:28       42:20
563   Eric Stremer           M40-44      60/125       21:21    8:29       42:23
564   Max Rusek              M19-24       44/91       21:56    8:29       42:24
565   Teri Fechter           F35-39      32/176       21:24    8:30       42:26
566   Ellen Kunz             F45-49        9/85       21:46    8:30       42:27
567   Dave Erickson          M60-64        7/23       21:08    8:30       42:27
568   Jess Sherman           F30-34      28/171       21:20    8:30       42:27
569   Erica Jantz            F25-29      33/183       21:21    8:30       42:29
570   Heidi Seeland          F25-29      34/183       21:25    8:30       42:30
571   Ashley Petersen        F25-29      35/183       21:26    8:30       42:30
572   Doug Seefeldt          M30-34      67/148       21:42    8:31       42:31
573   Peter Petersen         M19-24       45/91       21:10    8:31       42:33
574   Tom Stanislawski       M25-29      69/140       21:03    8:31       42:33
575   Codie Hoffmann         M16-18        9/11       20:35    8:32       42:39
576   John Matthews          M35-39      55/123       21:00    8:32       42:40
577   Anthony Carlson        M19-24       46/91       21:20    8:33       42:42
578   Rebecca Murray         F19-24       17/98       22:08    8:33       42:43
579   Mike Koschak           M25-29      70/140       20:48    8:33       42:44
580   Steve Grosskreutz      M30-34      68/148       21:04    8:33       42:44
581   Tj Rennicke            M25-29      71/140       20:50    8:33       42:44
582   Orrin Ambrose          M30-34      69/148       21:33    8:33       42:45
583   Patrick McKone         M50-54       35/75       21:48    8:34       42:46
584   Ben Groboski           M25-29      72/140       22:33    8:34       42:46
585   Jason Smith            M30-34      70/148       22:13    8:34       42:46
586   Kim Maas               F25-29      36/183       22:37    8:34       42:46
587   Nick Krueger           M25-29      73/140       22:35    8:34       42:47
588   Jeff Meyers            M35-39      56/123       21:19    8:34       42:47
589   Kyle Luther            M19-24       47/91       21:34    8:34       42:49
590   Jeff Christensen       M40-44      61/125       21:26    8:34       42:50
591   Brittany Helton        F01-15        3/19       22:05    8:34       42:50
592   Rhody Przekurat        M45-49       47/92       21:10    8:35       42:51
593   Ryan Scherer           M30-34      71/148       21:57    8:35       42:54
594   Brooke Miskowski       F19-24       18/98       22:29    8:36       42:56
595   Holly Bauer            F40-44      12/107       22:14    8:36       42:56
596   Beth Mullikin          F30-34      29/171       21:55    8:36       42:56
597   Sharon Bielke          F40-44      13/107       22:16    8:36       42:56
598   Jason Welty            M35-39      57/123       22:16    8:36       42:59
599   Alexa Marsicek         F16-18        5/13       21:23    8:36       43:00
600   Brad Karger            M50-54       36/75       21:08    8:37       43:02
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601   Jeff Finstad           M45-49       48/92       22:02    8:37       43:03
602   Rich Smaglik           M55-59       25/52       22:09    8:37       43:03
603   Katie Schmidt          F30-34      30/171       22:02    8:37       43:04
604   Brian Earnest          M45-49       49/92       22:56    8:37       43:04
605   A.J. Earnest           M01-15       14/24       22:56    8:37       43:05
606   Brian Swenson          M25-29      74/140       21:18    8:37       43:05
607   Mark Rosicky           M50-54       37/75       22:00    8:38       43:06
608   Angela Anderson        F35-39      33/176       21:54    8:38       43:06
609   Sonja Nellis           F45-49       10/85       21:32    8:38       43:06
610   Josh Peissig           M19-24       48/91       22:13    8:38       43:07
611   Dan Hoerter            M35-39      58/123       22:14    8:38       43:07
612   Laura Splittstoesser   F25-29      37/183       21:10    8:38       43:08
613   Jerelyn Ujazdowski     F40-44      14/107       21:14    8:38       43:09
614   Marsha Smrcka          F30-34      31/171       21:22    8:38       43:10
615   Chad Haas              M30-34      72/148       24:25    8:39       43:11
616   William Vogel Ii       M30-34      73/148       21:25    8:39       43:11
617   Dawn Rosicky           F45-49       11/85       21:36    8:39       43:11
618   Eric Liazuk            M30-34      74/148       22:24    8:39       43:11
619   Dave Panzer            M45-49       50/92       21:58    8:39       43:12
620   Joy Desjardins         F35-39      34/176       22:10    8:39       43:12
621   Heather Hietpas        F35-39      35/176       22:10    8:39       43:12
622   Adam Bourget           M25-29      75/140       23:14    8:39       43:13
623   Ryan Lambrecht         M19-24       49/91       22:15    8:39       43:14
624   Joy Des Jardins        F30-34      32/171       22:11    8:39       43:14
625   Lorie Hodkiewicz       F45-49       12/85       22:05    8:39       43:14
626   Tiffani Roltgen        F30-34      33/171       22:37    8:39       43:14
627   Anna Peissig           F19-24       19/98       22:13    8:40       43:18
628   Ryan Tauferner         M30-34      75/148       21:14    8:40       43:19
629   Terrie Tauferner       F30-34      34/171       21:15    8:40       43:20
630   Peter Kerntke          M55-59       26/52       21:44    8:40       43:20
631   Amanda Bledsoe         F25-29      38/183       22:31    8:40       43:21
632   Adeline Browne         F25-29      39/183       21:45    8:41       43:21
633   Sonia Rarick           F35-39      36/176       21:23    8:41       43:22
634   Rick Daniels           M55-59       27/52       22:06    8:41       43:23
635   Nancy Roth-Mallek      F45-49       13/85       21:23    8:41       43:23
636   Shannon Featherstone   F40-44      15/107       21:29    8:41       43:23
637   Nate Groshek           M19-24       50/91       22:00    8:41       43:23
638   Tom Kelble             M50-54       38/75       22:15    8:41       43:24
639   Lee Scoggin            M19-24       51/91       21:52    8:41       43:25
640   Rod Gullixon           M45-49       51/92       21:05    8:42       43:26
641   Caley Peters           F35-39      37/176       22:09    8:42       43:26
642   Tim Mallek             M45-49       52/92       21:23    8:42       43:26
643   Jeremy McDonald        M35-39      59/123       21:51    8:42       43:27
644   Ed Lee                 M55-59       28/52       22:16    8:42       43:28
645   Dave Darnutzer         M55-59       29/52       21:43    8:42       43:29
646   Andrea Gohr            F19-24       20/98       22:52    8:42       43:29
647   Caitlin Burns          F19-24       21/98       21:21    8:42       43:30
648   Heidi Goodreau         F30-34      35/171       22:39    8:43       43:32
649   Ben Goodreau           M25-29      76/140       22:39    8:43       43:32
650   Dan Wildeck            M25-29      77/140       20:31    8:43       43:33
651   Christina Obrien       F25-29      40/183       21:53    8:43       43:33
652   Christopher Kamps      M25-29      78/140       21:23    8:43       43:34
653   Jaclyn Podoll          F30-34      36/171       22:31    8:43       43:34
654   Melissa Lison          F30-34      37/171       22:25    8:43       43:34
655   Michelle Schlachter    F30-34      38/171       22:32    8:43       43:34
656   Michael Bilbrey        M60-64        8/23       21:54    8:43       43:35
657   Eric Lokken            M35-39      60/123       21:32    8:43       43:35
658   Mike Vanausdall        M19-24       52/91       21:59    8:44       43:37
659   Steve Ruppel           M30-34      76/148       22:08    8:44       43:38
660   Michele Glaeser        F30-34      39/171       21:45    8:44       43:39
661   Gina Struble           F35-39      38/176       21:53    8:44       43:39
662   Joe Ricciardi          M30-34      77/148       21:44    8:44       43:39
663   Trieu Nguyen           M30-34      78/148       22:09    8:44       43:40
664   Paul Doruska           M40-44      62/125       21:26    8:44       43:40
665   Steve Schwanebeck      M50-54       39/75       22:40    8:45       43:42
666   Marcus Steigerwaldt    M25-29      79/140       22:24    8:45       43:43
667   Tracy Hasenohrl        F35-39      39/176       21:54    8:45       43:43
668   Zoe Miller             F45-49       14/85       22:01    8:45       43:44
669   Daylyn Hopp            F35-39      40/176       21:04    8:45       43:45
670   Todd Seubert           M25-29      80/140       22:02    8:46       43:47
671   Amanda Seubert         F25-29      41/183       22:03    8:46       43:47
672   Zoe Browne             F19-24       22/98       20:32    8:46       43:48
673   Lauren Bailey          F25-29      42/183       21:48    8:46       43:48
674   Sheila Mroczynski      F45-49       15/85       22:01    8:46       43:49
675   Mark Pankow            M45-49       53/92       22:09    8:46       43:49
676   Ashley Jones           F19-24       23/98       22:30    8:46       43:50
677   Ginny Habeck           F25-29      43/183       22:14    8:46       43:50
678   Scott Riehl            M35-39      61/123       22:06    8:47       43:51
679   Joel Schneider         M30-34      79/148       22:59    8:47       43:54
680   Jenessa Reid           F25-29      44/183       22:23    8:47       43:54
681   Matt Tamason           M19-24       53/91       20:28    8:47       43:54
682   David Thoe             M50-54       40/75       21:50    8:47       43:55
683   Julie Walborn          F45-49       16/85       22:06    8:48       43:56
684   Jean Stockwell         F45-49       17/85       22:05    8:48       43:56
685   Gavin Burbey           M25-29      81/140       21:23    8:48       43:56
686   Claire Pody            F16-18        6/13       21:36    8:48       43:57
687   Justin Loeper          M19-24       54/91       21:37    8:48       43:57
688   Malana Gehrke          F19-24       24/98       22:36    8:48       43:58
689   Brandon Stremkowski    M19-24       55/91       22:12    8:48       43:59
690   Erik Iverson           M30-34      80/148       22:41    8:48       44:00
691   Sarah Eron             F40-44      16/107       22:22    8:49       44:01
692   Suzanne Dubois         F45-49       18/85       21:39    8:49       44:01
693   Kyle Homan             M25-29      82/140       22:59    8:49       44:02
694   Amy Thorp              F35-39      41/176       21:44    8:49       44:03
695   Aaron Christenson      M30-34      81/148       22:36    8:49       44:03
696   James Boggs            M55-59       30/52       22:07    8:49       44:03
697   Jackey Olson           F19-24       25/98       21:57    8:49       44:03
698   Patrickk Hubert        M25-29      83/140       21:17    8:49       44:04
699   Matt Luther            M35-39      62/123       21:44    8:49       44:04
700   Jahn Martin            M45-49       54/92       21:58    8:49       44:05
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701   Lisa Borgstrom         F19-24       26/98       21:37    8:49       44:05
702   Gary Schraufnagel      M40-44      63/125       21:44    8:49       44:05
703   Kurt Heuer             M45-49       55/92       22:29    8:49       44:05
704   Dave Smith             M30-34      82/148       22:40    8:50       44:06
705   Adam Hopp              M19-24       56/91       21:04    8:50       44:06
706   Bonnie Tuttle          F30-34      40/171       22:23    8:50       44:06
707   Ann Crocker            F50-54        5/65       22:08    8:50       44:06
708   Lisa O'Connell         F35-39      42/176       22:06    8:50       44:07
709   Jacob Hernandez        M19-24       57/91       22:10    8:50       44:08
710   Keith Snyder           M40-44      64/125       20:56    8:50       44:09
711   Jay Schoenfeld         M30-34      83/148       21:19    8:50       44:09
712   Lee Wietrzykowski      M35-39      63/123       22:50    8:50       44:10
713   Deb Louison            F50-54        6/65       22:19    8:50       44:10
714   Karen Salienko         F30-34      41/171       22:33    8:51       44:12
715   Anthony Roche          M19-24       58/91       22:33    8:51       44:12
716   Darrin Steinbach       M25-29      84/140       22:39    8:51       44:14
717   Joshua Hames           M19-24       59/91       21:38    8:51       44:15
718   Sara Craig             F25-29      45/183       21:41    8:51       44:16
719   Peter Hauser           M60-64        9/23       22:35    8:52       44:16
720   Mark Crapster-Pregont  M55-59       31/52       22:12    8:52       44:16
721   Amanda Manthey         F19-24       27/98       21:44    8:52       44:17
722   Nate Breit             M25-29      85/140       22:19    8:52       44:17
723   David Decker           M35-39      64/123       20:53    8:52       44:18
724   Tim Krause             M40-44      65/125       22:49    8:52       44:18
725   Kelly Boggs            F30-34      42/171       23:16    8:52       44:20
726   Mike Schraufnagel      M40-44      66/125       20:54    8:52       44:20
727   Tim Droske             M30-34      84/148       21:39    8:53       44:22
728   Matt Stevenson         M19-24       60/91       22:47    8:53       44:23
729   Jennifer Trochinski    F25-29      46/183       22:23    8:53       44:23
730   Dawn Cherek            F35-39      43/176       21:28    8:53       44:23
731   Anna Olson             F30-34      43/171       23:11    8:53       44:25
732   Paul Hanneman          M30-34      85/148       21:48    8:54       44:27
733   Jodi Brock             F35-39      44/176       22:56    8:54       44:28
734   Bruce Luebke           M50-54       41/75       22:52    8:54       44:30
735   Amanda Cyr             F25-29      47/183       21:51    8:54       44:30
736   Chad Schepp            M30-34      86/148       22:22    8:54       44:30
737   Danielle Taube         F25-29      48/183       23:10    8:56       44:36
738   Nate Vanderloop        M25-29      86/140       22:36    8:56       44:36
739   Duane Meyer            M50-54       42/75                8:56       44:36
740   Michelle Peariso       F35-39      45/176       21:31    8:56       44:37
741   Ted Wrobel             M25-29      87/140       22:42    8:56       44:38
742   Julie Ann Wrobel       F25-29      49/183       22:43    8:56       44:39
743   Michelle Parlier       F35-39      46/176       24:54    8:56       44:39
744   Andrew Gille           M35-39      65/123       22:02    8:56       44:39
745   Calvin Friedenfels     M25-29      88/140       21:46    8:56       44:40
746   Gregg Hepp             M45-49       56/92       22:15    8:56       44:40
747   Danielle Sweitzer      F19-24       28/98       23:09    8:57       44:41
748   Coby Spindler          M40-44      67/125       23:03    8:57       44:41
749   Bryan Husk             M40-44      68/125       23:18    8:57       44:42
750   Kris Spindler          M40-44      69/125       23:04    8:57       44:42
751   Nate Pischke           M30-34      87/148       23:19    8:57       44:42
752   Amanda Pischke         F30-34      44/171       23:18    8:57       44:42
753   Alex Eron              M01-15       15/24       22:03    8:57       44:42
754   Melinda Vokoun         F30-34      45/171       22:11    8:57       44:43
755   Alicia Shelbrack       F19-24       29/98       22:41    8:57       44:44
756   Danyelle Cowan         F30-34      46/171       22:43    8:57       44:44
757   Paul Woyak             M60-64       10/23                8:57       44:44
758   Lowell Block           M55-59       32/52       22:43    8:57       44:44
759   Daphne Brummond        F40-44      17/107       23:18    8:57       44:44
760   Mark Sprangers         M50-54       43/75       22:19    8:57       44:45
761   Brenda Frank           F30-34      47/171       22:22    8:58       44:46
762   Jodi Schmies           F35-39      47/176       22:13    8:58       44:46
763   Denese Mace            F45-49       19/85       22:15    8:58       44:47
764   Jennifer Grosskreutz   F35-39      48/176       22:56    8:58       44:48
765   Danny Novak            M19-24       61/91       22:09    8:58       44:49
766   Chuck Price            M40-44      70/125       22:28    8:58       44:50
767   Brad Bacher            M50-54       44/75       22:28    8:59       44:51
768   Justin Reid            M25-29      89/140       22:23    8:59       44:52
769   Sharon Thimmesch       F45-49       20/85       22:21    8:59       44:53
770   Terri Simpson          F50-54        7/65       22:19    8:59       44:54
771   Carrie Engelbright     F35-39      49/176       22:16    8:59       44:54
772   Douglas Kreuser        M45-49       57/92       22:11    8:59       44:54
773   Amy Schwendinger       F30-34      48/171       22:07    9:00       44:56
774   Barbara Crapster-Prego F55-59        4/31       22:22    9:00       44:56
775   Rich Taugner           M45-49       58/92       22:33    9:00       44:57
776   Kurt White             M19-24       62/91       22:46    9:00       45:00
777   Julie Cornette         F35-39      50/176       22:55    9:00       45:00
778   David Shambeau         M45-49       59/92       22:12    9:01       45:01
779   Teresa Prichard        F45-49       21/85       22:30    9:01       45:01
780   Rebecca Sager          F30-34      49/171       22:47    9:01       45:04
781   David Lesser           M35-39      66/123       22:19    9:01       45:05
782   Mary Schwanebeck       F45-49       22/85       22:46    9:01       45:05
783   Darrel Markham         M30-34      88/148       21:36    9:02       45:07
784   Rick Burns             M30-34      89/148       22:59    9:02       45:07
785   Jaime Burns            F30-34      50/171       22:59    9:02       45:08
786   Lori Trebatoski Ness   F35-39      51/176       22:09    9:02       45:08
787   Pamela Engevold        F30-34      51/171       22:53    9:02       45:10
788   Donna Rossi            F50-54        8/65       23:18    9:02       45:10
789   Valerie Tonn           F25-29      50/183       23:35    9:03       45:11
790   Laura Trancheff        F19-24       30/98       22:47    9:03       45:12
791   Heather Meyering       F25-29      51/183       23:36    9:03       45:13
792   Lori Peeters           F40-44      18/107       22:19    9:03       45:13
793   Heidi Pence            F45-49       23/85       22:28    9:03       45:14
794   Chelsea Kaminski       F30-34      52/171       22:46    9:03       45:14
795   Jason Anderson         M35-39      67/123       22:56    9:04       45:17
796   Jacob McFarlin         M19-24       63/91       23:59    9:04       45:17
797   Karl Wolf              M50-54       45/75       22:01    9:04       45:18
798   Katy Chapman           F25-29      52/183       22:36    9:04       45:18
799   Michal Matejovic       M25-29      90/140       21:07    9:04       45:18
800   Sarah Paul             F35-39      52/176       23:42    9:04       45:18
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801   Jordan Becker          F19-24       31/98       22:43    9:04       45:19
802   Meg Grygleski          F45-49       24/85       22:27    9:04       45:19
803   Marla Snyder           F35-39      53/176       22:45    9:05       45:21
804   Aaron Olson            M35-39      68/123       23:15    9:05       45:21
805   Terese Baier           F55-59        5/31       22:55    9:05       45:24
806   Kimberly Reed          F40-44      19/107       23:18    9:05       45:25
807   Kim Spoerl             F50-54        9/65       23:05    9:06       45:26
808   Heath Seefeld          M30-34      90/148       23:21    9:06       45:27
809   Eric Lillstrom         M19-24       64/91       21:36    9:06       45:28
810   Michelle Schirmer      F45-49       25/85       23:18    9:06       45:30
811   Kyle Skibicki          M30-34      91/148       22:52    9:06       45:30
812   Heidi Oberstadt        F25-29      53/183       22:38    9:07       45:31
813   David Lummis           M01-15       16/24       23:39    9:07       45:32
814   Jeff Mahoney           M40-44      71/125       23:14    9:07       45:34
815   Desirae Dolgner        F25-29      54/183       23:42    9:07       45:34
816   Tom McHugh             M55-59       33/52       22:59    9:07       45:34
817   Sarah Filtz            F35-39      54/176       23:56    9:07       45:35
818   Sandy Huser            F50-54       10/65       22:57    9:08       45:37
819   Orrin Sumwalt          M25-29      91/140       23:37    9:08       45:37
820   Dustin Engevold        M30-34      92/148       22:53    9:09       45:41
821   Melissa Burant         F35-39      55/176       22:53    9:09       45:41
822   Julie Lampert          F40-44      20/107       22:31    9:09       45:42
823   Tracy Buelow           F35-39      56/176       23:25    9:09       45:43
824   Dan Buelow             M40-44      72/125       23:25    9:09       45:43
825   Jim Koerner            M55-59       34/52       23:22    9:10       45:47
826   Ben Phelan             M25-29      92/140       23:01    9:10       45:47
827   Kelly Ostrowski        F35-39      57/176       22:29    9:10       45:47
828   Christine Lundberg     F30-34      53/171       22:40    9:10       45:47
829   Donna Grim             F50-54       11/65       23:13    9:10       45:48
830   Ethan Tonn             M25-29      93/140       23:42    9:10       45:49
831   Tim Bevers             M30-34      93/148       22:44    9:10       45:49
832   Brian Haack            M40-44      73/125       22:08    9:10       45:50
833   Melissa Jakobi         F30-34      54/171       23:36    9:10       45:50
834   Kari Kufahl            F45-49       26/85       22:27    9:11       45:51
835   Brian Kowalski         M30-34      94/148       23:30    9:11       45:51
836   Cole Firkus            M25-29      94/140       23:15    9:11       45:51
837   Joey Ninnemann         M25-29      95/140       23:11    9:11       45:54
838   Erin Drost             F30-34      55/171       23:21    9:11       45:54
839   Kevin Hoffman          M50-54       46/75       23:30    9:12       45:56
840   Kori Printz            F30-34      56/171       23:32    9:12       45:57
841   Veronica Rieflin       F45-49       27/85       23:19    9:12       45:57
842   Vicki Streveler        F35-39      58/176       23:34    9:12       45:58
843   Erica Dillig           F19-24       32/98       22:38    9:12       45:58
844   Jacqueline Hoffman     F45-49       28/85       23:31    9:12       45:59
845   Mary Delaney           F19-24       33/98       23:24    9:12       46:00
846   Carol McCarthy         F50-54       12/65       22:53    9:12       46:00
847   Karen Bartelt          F50-54       13/65       22:53    9:12       46:00
848   Austin Beigel          M19-24       65/91       21:33    9:12       46:00
849   Nicole Gile            F25-29      55/183       22:53    9:13       46:01
850   Bill Lindvig           M40-44      74/125       22:58    9:13       46:01
851   Dave Torrey            M60-64       11/23       22:33    9:13       46:03
852   Julie Peterson         F55-59        6/31       23:13    9:13       46:04
853   James Leitermann       M25-29      96/140       21:52    9:13       46:04
854   Mark Holdhusen         M35-39      69/123       23:14    9:13       46:05
855   Jason Spleha           M25-29      97/140       21:45    9:13       46:05
856   Jessica Kopecky        F25-29      56/183       23:33    9:14       46:06
857   David Keehan           M30-34      95/148       23:19    9:14       46:09
858   Meg Keehan             F30-34      57/171       23:19    9:14       46:09
859   Mark Hittner           M25-29      98/140       23:56    9:15       46:11
860   Patty Benedict         F50-54       14/65       23:00    9:15       46:12
861   Jeremy Borchardt       M30-34      96/148       23:38    9:15       46:12
862   William Zimmermann     M45-49       60/92       22:52    9:15       46:14
863   Bethany Evon           F19-24       34/98       24:00    9:15       46:14
864   Clayton Venzke         M25-29      99/140       22:53    9:15       46:15
865   Michael Evon           M25-29     100/140       23:59    9:15       46:15
866   Christina Omernik      F30-34      58/171       23:56    9:16       46:16
867   Keith Bronk            M19-24       66/91       22:36    9:16       46:17
868   Travis Colby           M25-29     101/140       23:18    9:16       46:18
869   Tricia Morrell         F35-39      59/176       24:17    9:16       46:18
870   Michael Daniels        M50-54       47/75       23:10    9:16       46:20
871   Patti Schoppe          F40-44      21/107       22:51    9:16       46:20
872   Alexandra Ciula        F25-29      57/183       23:05    9:17       46:21
873   Chris Barczak          M30-34      97/148       22:41    9:17       46:23
874   Kelly Loken            F30-34      59/171       23:25    9:17       46:23
875   Tim Benn               M40-44      75/125       22:21    9:17       46:24
876   Robert Terrell         M40-44      76/125       24:01    9:17       46:24
877   David Chase            M45-49       61/92       24:23    9:17       46:25
878   Angela Hernandez       F30-34      60/171       24:19    9:18       46:26
879   Craig Slonski          M45-49       62/92       23:36    9:18       46:26
880   Bridget Gormley        F25-29      58/183       23:37    9:18       46:28
881   Tera Wiesman           F25-29      59/183       23:54    9:18       46:29
882   Trish Bourget          F25-29      60/183       23:38    9:18       46:29
883   Julie Freeck           F35-39      60/176       23:58    9:18       46:30
884   Lynne Peterson         F45-49       29/85       23:13    9:18       46:30
885   Jason Letlebo          M19-24       67/91       25:03    9:18       46:30
886   Erin Smith             F25-29      61/183       23:13    9:19       46:31
887   Pete Erdman            M50-54       48/75       23:29    9:19       46:32
888   Stephany Andres        F35-39      61/176       22:50    9:19       46:32
889   Brittany Pepowski      F19-24       35/98       23:37    9:19       46:33
890   Darla Seehafer         F40-44      22/107       23:55    9:19       46:33
891   Dan Saeger             M40-44      77/125       27:58    9:19       46:35
892   Nikki Piepenburg       F25-29      62/183       23:16    9:19       46:36
893   Jobina Buddenhagen     F35-39      62/176       23:11    9:20       46:36
894   Eric Neville           M25-29     102/140       21:10    9:20       46:37
895   Kalijo Matthias        M19-24       68/91       23:55    9:20       46:38
896   Jeff Barabas           M35-39      70/123       22:51    9:20       46:39
897   Amanda Thiele          F19-24       36/98       23:34    9:20       46:39
898   Amanda Reininger       F19-24       37/98       23:44    9:20       46:40
899   David Brissette        M35-39      71/123       22:16    9:20       46:40
900   Stacey Reuss           F30-34      61/171       23:30    9:21       46:41
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901   Beth Wojcik            F35-39      63/176       23:09    9:21       46:41
902   Liz Schumacher         F30-34      62/171       23:30    9:21       46:42
903   Kurtis Bannach         M30-34      98/148       23:33    9:21       46:42
904   Mary White             F55-59        7/31       23:38    9:21       46:43
905   Danielle Mortag        F25-29      63/183       23:47    9:21       46:43
906   Daniel Kropidlowski    M25-29     103/140       23:26    9:21       46:43
907   Christopher Droske     M19-24       69/91       23:08    9:21       46:44
908   Mark Erbes             M30-34      99/148       22:56    9:21       46:44
909   Elona Holdhusen        F35-39      64/176       23:23    9:21       46:45
910   Ben Scoresby           M30-34     100/148       23:06    9:21       46:45
911   Richard Pody           M50-54       49/75       23:29    9:21       46:45
912   Kim Voss               F45-49       30/85       22:57    9:22       46:46
913   Jackie Baier           F25-29      64/183       22:59    9:22       46:47
914   Nathan Daily           M25-29     104/140       24:18    9:23       46:53
915   Dave Anttila           M40-44      78/125       22:51    9:23       46:53
916   Matt Kornely           M19-24       70/91       21:30    9:23       46:54
917   Melissa Wallner        F19-24       38/98       24:07    9:23       46:55
918   Annette Selvey         F40-44      23/107       23:34    9:24       46:56
919   Dave Laporte           M45-49       63/92       23:37    9:24       46:57
920   Kelly Grosskreutz      F25-29      65/183       23:56    9:24       46:58
921   Chad Alexander         M35-39      72/123       22:31    9:24       47:00
922   Teri Jaeger            F45-49       31/85       23:17    9:24       47:00
923   Dan Macgregor          M50-54       50/75       22:50    9:24       47:00
924   Julie Tavs             F40-44      24/107       24:06    9:24       47:00
925   Daryl Maas             M40-44      79/125       23:45    9:25       47:03
926   Amber Haferman         F30-34      63/171       22:01    9:25       47:03
927   Jonathan Reynolds      M35-39      73/123       22:57    9:25       47:03
928   Bryce Hines            M01-15       17/24       25:35    9:25       47:03
929   Valerie Patterson      F50-54       15/65       23:21    9:25       47:04
930   Ann Miller             F45-49       32/85       23:49    9:25       47:04
931   Ann Kreul              F55-59        8/31       23:35    9:25       47:04
932   Chris Jacobson         F40-44      25/107       24:17    9:25       47:04
933   Kelly Gardner          F30-34      64/171       23:49    9:25       47:04
934   Stephen Elliott        M45-49       64/92       24:18    9:25       47:05
935   Richard Gawlik         M50-54       51/75       23:48    9:25       47:05
936   Michael Gerlach        M30-34     101/148       22:30    9:26       47:06
937   Thom Steger            M35-39      74/123       24:03    9:26       47:06
938   Adam Folk              M30-34     102/148       23:48    9:26       47:08
939   Doug Russell           M50-54       52/75       24:20    9:26       47:08
940   Kevin Groshek          M25-29     105/140       23:23    9:27       47:14
941   Nicole Gant            F25-29      66/183       23:38    9:27       47:14
942   Christine Block        F35-39      65/176       23:39    9:28       47:19
943   Brian Brooks           M30-34     103/148       22:15    9:28       47:19
944   Paul Hagen             M45-49       65/92       23:25    9:28       47:19
945   Kas Schoppe            M40-44      80/125       23:59    9:28       47:20
946   David Williams         M55-59       35/52       23:30    9:28       47:20
947   Angela Brown           F25-29      67/183       23:48    9:28       47:20
948   Caitlin Jezwinski      F19-24       39/98       23:41    9:29       47:21
949   Bob Jezwinski          M50-54       53/75       23:41    9:29       47:22
950   Angela Montalvo        F35-39      66/176       24:26    9:29       47:22
951   Rosemary Morrow        F50-54       16/65       23:54    9:29       47:24
952   Charlotte Struble      F40-44      26/107       24:26    9:29       47:25
953   Megan Wry              F30-34      65/171       23:44    9:30       47:28
954   Cory Foucault          M25-29     106/140       24:40    9:30       47:30
955   Sandra Matson          F25-29      68/183       25:04    9:31       47:31
956   Russ Rothamer          M45-49       66/92       23:28    9:31       47:33
957   Hanna Callagan         F30-34      66/171       23:41    9:31       47:34
958   Melissa Lerch          F30-34      67/171       23:55    9:31       47:35
959   Lori Erdman            F50-54       17/65       23:46    9:31       47:35
960   Kevin Roh              M50-54       54/75       24:10    9:31       47:35
961   Stephanie Thompson     F25-29      69/183       24:26    9:32       47:37
962   Amy Toporski           F40-44      27/107       24:32    9:32       47:37
963   Ann Burke              F25-29      70/183       23:52    9:32       47:38
964   Mike Ozanich           M30-34     104/148       23:52    9:32       47:38
965   Gerry Burant           M45-49       67/92       23:30    9:32       47:39
966   Lindsay Mayer          F30-34      68/171       24:13    9:32       47:40
967   Kathleen Mahoney       F25-29      71/183       23:32    9:32       47:40
968   Glen Reindl            F40-44      28/107       26:14    9:33       47:41
969   Amy Popp               F40-44      29/107       23:52    9:33       47:43
970   Brad Kaiser            M35-39      75/123       22:57    9:33       47:44
971   Cari Javoroski         F30-34      69/171       24:06    9:33       47:44
972   Angela Farrell         F25-29      72/183       23:33    9:33       47:44
973   Matt Ebel              M25-29     107/140       22:37    9:34       47:47
974   Corissa Seefeldt       F30-34      70/171       24:06    9:34       47:47
975   Stephanie Drapes       F25-29      73/183       24:39    9:34       47:47
976   Jill Clemens           F40-44      30/107       24:06    9:34       47:48
977   Anna Schwanebeck       F16-18        7/13       23:11    9:34       47:49
978   Karen McChrystal       F40-44      31/107       24:15    9:34       47:49
979   Nate Boston            M35-39      76/123       22:53    9:34       47:50
980   Lauren Ziebol          F19-24       40/98       22:54    9:35       47:51
981   Jessie Bauer           F40-44      32/107       23:40    9:35       47:51
982   Peggy Alexander        F35-39      67/176       23:34    9:35       47:52
983   Jeannine Blankschein   F35-39      68/176       24:16    9:35       47:52
984   Daniel Saubert         M01-15       18/24       24:10    9:35       47:52
985   Kali Young             F16-18        8/13       24:05    9:35       47:52
986   Kip Zilisch            M45-49       68/92       24:07    9:35       47:53
987   Dawn McKone            F45-49       33/85       23:59    9:35       47:53
988   Matthew Selvey         M40-44      81/125       23:30    9:35       47:54
989   Timothy Myers          M30-34     105/148       24:14    9:35       47:55
990   Jeremy Mathwich        M30-34     106/148       24:28    9:36       47:56
991   Jane Evanoff           F50-54       18/65       24:48    9:36       47:57
992   Amber Jankowski        F25-29      74/183       23:53    9:36       47:59
993   Corey Anderson         F25-29      75/183       23:54    9:36       47:59
994   Samuel Schuler         M19-24       71/91       24:34    9:37       48:03
995   Erin Ruenger           F25-29      76/183       23:54    9:37       48:03
996   Rachel Crist           F25-29      77/183       24:10    9:37       48:03
997   Rachel Erbes           F30-34      71/171       24:12    9:37       48:03
998   Scott Miskowski        M45-49       69/92       24:34    9:38       48:06
999   Nick Maas              M30-34     107/148       22:32    9:38       48:07
1000  Scott Zonick           M40-44      82/125       24:02    9:38       48:08
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1001  Mary Bohlman           F40-44      33/107       23:48    9:38       48:10
1002  Jennifer Peplinski     F35-39      69/176       23:31    9:39       48:11
1003  Kirk Reimann           M50-54       55/75       24:14    9:39       48:11
1004  Lindsey Ingman         F19-24       41/98       24:13    9:39       48:12
1005  Nick Miller            M19-24       72/91       24:31    9:39       48:12
1006  Kelsey Reimann         F19-24       42/98       24:19    9:39       48:12
1007  Lori Reimann           F50-54       19/65       24:14    9:39       48:13
1008  Kendra Lohmiller       F19-24       43/98       24:31    9:39       48:13
1009  Eric Verber            M60-64       12/23       23:39    9:39       48:13
1010  Sarah Verber           F40-44      34/107       23:39    9:39       48:13
1011  Shawn Sukup            M35-39      77/123       24:36    9:39       48:15
1012  Kaitlyn Lane           F25-29      78/183       23:58    9:39       48:15
1013  Randy Knoble           M30-34     108/148       23:43    9:40       48:17
1014  Amy Morois             F19-24       44/98       24:36    9:40       48:17
1015  Brian Malavsky         M19-24       73/91       24:25    9:40       48:19
1016  Amanda Wright          F19-24       45/98       24:25    9:40       48:19
1017  Jayme Stevens          F40-44      35/107       24:52    9:40       48:20
1018  Jesse Suchowski        M30-34     109/148       24:29    9:41       48:21
1019  Kevin Ronneberg        M40-44      83/125       25:33    9:41       48:21
1020  Hannah Brillowski      F25-29      79/183       25:12    9:41       48:21
1021  Megan Nugent           F25-29      80/183       25:12    9:41       48:21
1022  Amy Ronneberg          F35-39      70/176       25:33    9:41       48:21
1023  Christina Hintz        F35-39      71/176       25:50    9:41       48:22
1024  Tom Pepowski           M19-24       74/91       23:46    9:41       48:23
1025  Bruce Pierson          M60-64       13/23       24:11    9:41       48:24
1026  Rhonda Narlock         F35-39      72/176       23:55    9:41       48:25
1027  Chris Hoffman          M25-29     108/140       23:54    9:41       48:25
1028  Rachel Murphy          F30-34      72/171       24:40    9:42       48:26
1029  Jon Houtman            M40-44      84/125       24:27    9:42       48:27
1030  Kati Maier             F35-39      73/176       24:35    9:43       48:32
1031  Jim Kasukonis          M55-59       36/52       24:15    9:43       48:32
1032  Jessica Hopp           F19-24       46/98       23:41    9:43       48:33
1033  Mary Ziemer            F35-39      74/176       24:56    9:43       48:34
1034  Ruthann Nelson         F60-64         1/9       24:44    9:43       48:34
1035  Paul Jenson            M60-64       14/23       25:04    9:43       48:35
1036  Lynn Dickman           F19-24       47/98       24:47    9:43       48:35
1037  Amy Zynda              F30-34      73/171       24:45    9:43       48:35
1038  Terry Nelson           M60-64       15/23       24:44    9:43       48:35
1039  Christy Young          F35-39      75/176       24:05    9:44       48:36
1040  Sarah Jones            F25-29      81/183       24:19    9:44       48:36
1041  Bessie Splitt          F25-29      82/183       24:45    9:44       48:36
1042  Mike Selin             M35-39      78/123       24:20    9:44       48:37
1043  Steven Thompson        M55-59       37/52       24:34    9:44       48:38
1044  Kayleigh Whipps        F01-15        4/19       23:12    9:44       48:39
1045  Jackie Rickel          F45-49       34/85       24:44    9:44       48:39
1046  Doug Schuette          M35-39      79/123       24:26    9:44       48:40
1047  Jenna Fritsch          F25-29      83/183       24:13    9:45       48:41
1048  Dixie Griesbach        F40-44      36/107       24:38    9:45       48:41
1049  Tina Dostal            F30-34      74/171       25:47    9:45       48:42
1050  Shaun Thoe             F50-54       20/65       23:49    9:45       48:44
1051  Kathryn Steinbach      F25-29      84/183       24:45    9:45       48:45
1052  Susan Erdmann          F60-64         2/9       24:23    9:45       48:45
1053  Rob Harper             M35-39      80/123       24:42    9:46       48:46
1054  Josh Holtz             M35-39      81/123       23:07    9:46       48:46
1055  Jeffrey Reiter         M45-49       70/92       24:44    9:46       48:48
1056  Bill Taugner           M70-79         1/2       23:30    9:46       48:49
1057  Mark Gralla            M50-54       56/75       24:06    9:46       48:49
1058  Pauline Krommenacker   F45-49       35/85       24:25    9:46       48:49
1059  Jeffrey Kulick         M45-49       71/92       23:53    9:47       48:51
1060  Jason Ellis            M30-34     110/148       24:31    9:47       48:53
1061  Shannon Jarecki        F30-34      75/171       25:26    9:47       48:55
1062  Lisa Runkel            F19-24       48/98       24:35    9:47       48:55
1063  Teresa Judd            F30-34      76/171       24:26    9:48       48:56
1064  Christine Derezinski   F50-54       21/65                9:48       48:56
1065  Gina Zilisch           F45-49       36/85       24:21    9:48       48:57
1066  Sue Fruendl            F50-54       22/65       25:46    9:48       48:57
1067  Steve Bloedow          M40-44      85/125       24:39    9:48       48:57
1068  Paul Alexander         M30-34     111/148       24:54    9:48       48:59
1069  Cory Breunig           M35-39      82/123       25:28    9:48       48:59
1070  Joseph Meinholz        M25-29     109/140       24:28    9:48       48:59
1071  Kelsey Louison         F19-24       49/98       24:06    9:48       48:59
1072  Dan Esker              M35-39      83/123       25:29    9:48       49:00
1073  Jamie Martin           M35-39      84/123       24:36    9:48       49:00
1074  Duane Benoy            M45-49       72/92       25:27    9:48       49:00
1075  Daniel Schneider       M50-54       57/75       25:09    9:48       49:00
1076  Catherine Lindo        F30-34      77/171       24:39    9:49       49:01
1077  David Schiek           M40-44      86/125       24:59    9:49       49:01
1078  Madeline Rowe          F01-15        5/19       24:46    9:49       49:01
1079  Jill Ziehr             F55-59        9/31       24:55    9:49       49:02
1080  Bill Rowe              M45-49       73/92       24:46    9:49       49:02
1081  Steve Warren           M50-54       58/75       24:25    9:50       49:06
1082  Kurt Nelson            M35-39      85/123       23:58    9:50       49:06
1083  Sara Holtz             F35-39      76/176       23:40    9:50       49:07
1084  Jason Rominski         M30-34     112/148       24:12    9:50       49:07
1085  Wendi Weinkauf         F35-39      77/176       25:47    9:50       49:10
1086  Gina Camozzi           F19-24       50/98       24:28    9:50       49:10
1087  Deidre Bradford        F30-34      78/171       24:23    9:51       49:12
1088  Renee John             F50-54       23/65       25:09    9:51       49:13
1089  Ann Marchant           F35-39      78/176       25:29    9:51       49:13
1090  Terry Nichols          F50-54       24/65       25:10    9:51       49:13
1091  Rachael Whitehead      F45-49       37/85       25:05    9:51       49:13
1092  Cherie Glascock        F45-49       38/85       25:05    9:51       49:14
1093  Joe Larson             M60-64       16/23       23:49    9:52       49:16
1094  Adam Rekau             M30-34     113/148       24:22    9:52       49:17
1095  Julia King             F45-49       39/85       24:35    9:52       49:19
1096  Nicky Wanty            F40-44      37/107       25:50    9:52       49:19
1097  Val Westphal           F25-29      85/183       24:45    9:53       49:21
1098  Ryan Ladick            M30-34     114/148       25:07    9:53       49:22
1099  Randy O'Connell        M35-39      86/123       24:53    9:53       49:22
1100  Kirk Preuss            M30-34     115/148       24:53    9:53       49:22
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1101  Jen Kehoe              F40-44      38/107       24:41    9:53       49:23
1102  Chad Rhinehart         M35-39      87/123       24:14    9:53       49:24
1103  Kayla Eick             F19-24       51/98       25:26    9:53       49:24
1104  Sarah Jordan           F25-29      86/183       25:07    9:53       49:25
1105  Israel Totzke          M35-39      88/123       24:53    9:54       49:26
1106  Holly Pierce           F40-44      39/107       24:03    9:54       49:26
1107  Sarah Dahlvig          F25-29      87/183       24:26    9:54       49:27
1108  Michael Gates          M19-24       75/91       25:29    9:54       49:27
1109  Marie Goettl           F40-44      40/107       24:26    9:54       49:30
1110  Rhonda Pozorski        F35-39      79/176       25:48    9:54       49:30
1111  Eric Benedict          M35-39      89/123       24:43    9:55       49:32
1112  Katrina Federwitz      F25-29      88/183       24:56    9:55       49:32
1113  Sharon Yeska           F50-54       25/65       24:10    9:55       49:33
1114  Shane Zoz              M40-44      87/125       23:58    9:55       49:33
1115  Tammy McDonald         F35-39      80/176       24:24    9:55       49:34
1116  Ashley Daniels         F25-29      89/183       24:57    9:55       49:35
1117  Laramie Kostyn         M25-29     110/140       24:39    9:55       49:35
1118  Tracy Cronce           F40-44      41/107       26:21    9:56       49:37
1119  Jonathan Cronce        M40-44      88/125       26:22    9:56       49:37
1120  Adam Drefcinski        M35-39      90/123       24:16    9:56       49:38
1121  Leah Raflik            F19-24       52/98       24:50    9:56       49:39
1122  Katie Holden           F19-24       53/98       24:50    9:56       49:39
1123  Treasa Schumann        F35-39      81/176       24:41    9:57       49:41
1124  Bradley Russell        M25-29     111/140       24:38    9:57       49:42
1125  Donna Giles            F50-54       26/65       24:52    9:57       49:44
1126  John Arens             M25-29     112/140       23:51    9:58       49:47
1127  Amanda Wanta           F25-29      90/183       23:51    9:58       49:48
1128  Stacy Bach             F30-34      79/171       23:56    9:58       49:48
1129  Ariane Totzke          F30-34      80/171       24:52    9:59       49:51
1130  Steve Schuler          M55-59       38/52       24:34    9:59       49:51
1131  Amy Janke              F40-44      42/107       24:40    9:59       49:53
1132  Ken Kronschnabel       M45-49       74/92       24:26    9:59       49:53
1133  Cheryl Schroeder       F35-39      82/176       23:39    9:59       49:53
1134  Jennifer Torkelson     F40-44      43/107       25:32    9:59       49:53
1135  Casie Schroeder        F25-29      91/183       25:51    9:59       49:54
1136  Bryon Halverson        M40-44      89/125       25:32    9:59       49:55
1137  Mary Domka             F55-59       10/31       25:50   10:00       49:56
1138  Joy Kurki              F35-39      83/176       24:40   10:00       49:56
1139  Lindsay Smaglik        F19-24       54/98       24:02   10:00       50:00
1140  Jamie Zynda            M35-39      91/123       24:10   10:01       50:01
1141  Amanda Christianson    F25-29      92/183       25:54   10:01       50:01
1142  Michelle Czlapinski    F30-34      81/171       25:01   10:01       50:01
1143  Rebecca Greening       F25-29      93/183       24:56   10:01       50:03
1144  Kurt Swanson           M40-44      90/125       24:49   10:01       50:05
1145  Stephanie Wolfram      F30-34      82/171               10:02       50:06
1146  Scott Wolfram          M30-34     116/148       26:24   10:02       50:07
1147  Elizabeth Bastic       F45-49       40/85       25:31   10:02       50:07
1148  Kyle Anderson          M25-29     113/140       26:07   10:02       50:09
1149  Abigail Strobel        F25-29      94/183       23:59   10:03       50:12
1150  Curtis Dobberke Sr.    M55-59       39/52       25:26   10:03       50:13
1151  Jennifer Bretschneider F35-39      84/176       25:10   10:03       50:13
1152  Lynn Haucke            F50-54       27/65       25:02   10:03       50:13
1153  Travis Schwirtz        M30-34     117/148       25:39   10:03       50:13
1154  Carol Mueller          F45-49       41/85       24:39   10:03       50:15
1155  Genevieve Hellwig      F25-29      95/183       24:43   10:04       50:16
1156  Katrina Moscinski      F30-34      83/171       25:54   10:04       50:20
1157  Steve Sisbach          M50-54       59/75       24:50   10:04       50:20
1158  Carmen Coey            F35-39      85/176       25:16   10:04       50:20
1159  Liz Gosse              F25-29      96/183       25:47   10:04       50:20
1160  Dan Auden              M55-59       40/52       24:43   10:05       50:21
1161  Abby Laugen            F19-24       55/98       25:35   10:05       50:21
1162  Danny Clements         M25-29     114/140       25:35   10:05       50:21
1163  Brittany Pfaff         F25-29      97/183       24:28   10:05       50:22
1164  Kim Campbell           F35-39      86/176       24:28   10:05       50:22
1165  Lori Kaufman           F25-29      98/183       24:59   10:05       50:22
1166  Zach Ranallo           M19-24       76/91       25:25   10:05       50:25
1167  Jill Rothrock Harke    F40-44      44/107       24:49   10:06       50:26
1168  Dawn Feltz             F40-44      45/107       25:42   10:06       50:26
1169  Robert Barteck         M40-44      91/125       25:56   10:06       50:27
1170  Anne Corcoran          F50-54       28/65       25:52   10:06       50:28
1171  Jennifer Brown         F30-34      84/171       26:06   10:06       50:29
1172  Cari Pronschinske      F35-39      87/176       25:40   10:06       50:30
1173  Wendy Schooley         F35-39      88/176       25:40   10:06       50:30
1174  Valerie Glodowski      F25-29      99/183       24:28   10:06       50:30
1175  Noreen Schreiber       F50-54       29/65       25:05   10:07       50:31
1176  Char Plowman           F50-54       30/65       25:01   10:07       50:31
1177  Jana Baehman           F35-39      89/176       26:21   10:07       50:33
1178  Margo Smith            F25-29     100/183       24:23   10:07       50:34
1179  Bryan Dusso            M25-29     115/140       25:52   10:07       50:35
1180  Nicole Adamski         F25-29     101/183       25:51   10:07       50:35
1181  Alison Schiek          F40-44      46/107       25:06   10:08       50:36
1182  Seth Ferrin            M35-39      92/123       24:18   10:08       50:37
1183  Pete Ostrowski         M25-29     116/140       24:42   10:08       50:38
1184  Amy Reiter             F40-44      47/107       25:58   10:08       50:38
1185  Linda Rosenthal        F60-64         3/9       25:25   10:08       50:39
1186  Joe Erdmann            M50-54       60/75       22:40   10:09       50:41
1187  Megan White            F19-24       56/98       25:35   10:09       50:41
1188  Catlin Martin          F25-29     102/183       24:39   10:09       50:42
1189  Mary Gustin            F60-64         4/9       25:25   10:09       50:43
1190  Jay Ruenger            M55-59       41/52       25:53   10:09       50:44
1191  Melissa Dreier         F19-24       57/98       25:51   10:09       50:45
1192  Carey Hartkopf         F35-39      90/176       25:14   10:09       50:45
1193  Dave Mayer             M35-39      93/123       25:12   10:10       50:46
1194  Samantha Polito        F25-29     103/183       24:56   10:10       50:47
1195  Joshua Bach            M30-34     118/148       25:30   10:10       50:47
1196  Brenda Sing            F45-49       42/85       25:17   10:10       50:48
1197  Michael Sing           M50-54       61/75       25:17   10:10       50:48
1198  Rick Hall              M45-49       75/92       25:51   10:10       50:50
1199  Amy Nitka              F30-34      85/171       24:57   10:10       50:50
1200  Attila Weninger        M60-64       17/23       26:19   10:11       50:54
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1201  Lisa Scott             F40-44      48/107       25:27   10:12       50:56
1202  Daniel Holloway        M50-54       62/75       26:39   10:12       50:56
1203  Wade Rewey             M40-44      92/125       22:18   10:12       50:56
1204  Connie Brock           F45-49       43/85       25:42   10:12       50:56
1205  Katie Klein            F30-34      86/171       25:10   10:12       50:56
1206  Jim Grygleski          M45-49       76/92       23:48   10:13       51:02
1207  Courtney Jepson        F35-39      91/176               10:13       51:04
1208  David Laspa            M60-64       18/23       25:28   10:13       51:04
1209  Richard Antinoja       M55-59       42/52       25:29   10:13       51:05
1210  Amy Sausen             F40-44      49/107       25:51   10:13       51:05
1211  Gavin Erbes            M01-15       19/24       23:27   10:13       51:05
1212  Ryan Kohn              M30-34     119/148       26:17   10:14       51:06
1213  Justin Salvinski       M30-34     120/148       25:09   10:14       51:08
1214  Hayden Smith           M01-15       20/24       23:47   10:14       51:08
1215  Mary Schmitz           F55-59       11/31       26:04   10:14       51:09
1216  Dave Fiegel            M50-54       63/75       25:21   10:14       51:09
1217  Angie Fleischman       F35-39      92/176       23:47   10:14       51:10
1218  Michael Banovec        M35-39      94/123       25:21   10:15       51:12
1219  Megan Derezinski       F19-24       58/98       26:06   10:15       51:15
1220  Katie Miller           F30-34      87/171       25:42   10:16       51:17
1221  Clair Goetsch          F30-34      88/171       25:42   10:16       51:17
1222  Missy Shaw             F40-44      50/107       25:58   10:16       51:17
1223  Chad Saubert           M40-44      93/125       25:40   10:16       51:19
1224  Sarah Schultz          F25-29     104/183       24:32   10:17       51:22
1225  Craig Schultz          M35-39      95/123       24:32   10:17       51:22
1226  Karla Wunrow           F45-49       44/85       25:02   10:17       51:22
1227  Patricia Koth          F25-29     105/183       26:43   10:18       51:26
1228  Hyedi Nelson           F25-29     106/183       26:43   10:18       51:26
1229  Amy Furo               F40-44      51/107       25:21   10:18       51:29
1230  Nick Thompson          M19-24       77/91       24:20   10:18       51:31
1231  Steve Yanna            M45-49       77/92       26:46   10:19       51:31
1232  Jesse Blazek           M25-29     117/140       25:05   10:19       51:33
1233  Kaitlyn Zacharias      F01-15        6/19       26:02   10:19       51:33
1234  Thomas Kaul            M50-54       64/75       27:02   10:19       51:35
1235  Jamie Koehler          F30-34      89/171       26:20   10:20       51:36
1236  Michael Bialas         M40-44      94/125       26:46   10:20       51:36
1237  Wendy Cole             F25-29     107/183       26:10   10:20       51:37
1238  Andrea Haas            F30-34      90/171       25:47   10:20       51:38
1239  Abbey Busse            F25-29     108/183       24:59   10:20       51:40
1240  Todd Busse             M30-34     121/148       24:59   10:20       51:40
1241  Wendy Mattlin          F35-39      93/176       26:11   10:20       51:41
1242  Scott Minor            M35-39      96/123       25:02   10:21       51:41
1243  Jason Mayerl           M35-39      97/123       26:10   10:21       51:41
1244  Mark Kinslow           M40-44      95/125       25:07   10:21       51:41
1245  Josh Morton            M01-15       21/24       23:44   10:21       51:42
1246  Jaime Houghton         F30-34      91/171       25:32   10:21       51:43
1247  Robyn Gabriel          F30-34      92/171       26:06   10:21       51:44
1248  Amy Auner              F35-39      94/176       25:36   10:21       51:44
1249  Kasey Boerner          F30-34      93/171       25:16   10:21       51:44
1250  Luke Siedschlag        M30-34     122/148       26:18   10:22       51:49
1251  Jennifer Siedschlag    F35-39      95/176       26:18   10:22       51:49
1252  Morgan Russell         F01-15        7/19       26:15   10:22       51:50
1253  Jim Russell            M40-44      96/125       26:15   10:23       51:51
1254  Connor Palmgren        M01-15       22/24       22:39   10:23       51:54
1255  McKayla Schildt        F16-18        9/13       25:33   10:23       51:54
1256  Sara Boettcher         F25-29     109/183       25:51   10:24       51:58
1257  Chad Breitzke          M35-39      98/123       25:26   10:24       52:00
1258  Laura Radtke           F19-24       59/98       26:48   10:25       52:01
1259  Laura Ellingson        F25-29     110/183       25:49   10:25       52:01
1260  Sarah Mendoza          F30-34      94/171       27:11   10:25       52:02
1261  Vic Tini               F40-44      52/107       24:37   10:25       52:04
1262  Gordy Mouw             M35-39      99/123       25:05   10:26       52:06
1263  Jenny Jasper           F50-54       31/65       25:17   10:26       52:08
1264  Helen Karnowski        F19-24       60/98       25:12   10:26       52:09
1265  Katia Ralph            F25-29     111/183       25:53   10:27       52:11
1266  Jackson Smith          M25-29     118/140       26:58   10:27       52:12
1267  Sue Crawford           F45-49       45/85       25:35   10:27       52:12
1268  Julie Hiles            F50-54       32/65       25:26   10:28       52:16
1269  Katy Oksuita           F30-34      95/171       25:34   10:28       52:18
1270  Courtney Nenn          F25-29     112/183       26:13   10:29       52:21
1271  David Smart            M30-34     123/148       25:31   10:29       52:23
1272  Andrew Zortman         M35-39     100/123       25:40   10:29       52:24
1273  Eunice Neitzel         F40-44      53/107       25:44   10:29       52:25
1274  Kelsey Sohrweide       F25-29     113/183       25:35   10:29       52:25
1275  Lynn Sessler           F40-44      54/107       25:44   10:29       52:25
1276  Dustin Olson           M30-34     124/148       25:22   10:30       52:27
1277  Thomas Langer          M30-34     125/148       25:22   10:30       52:27
1278  Samantha Przybelski    F19-24       61/98       25:45   10:30       52:27
1279  Meghann Crowe          F30-34      96/171       26:51   10:30       52:28
1280  Jesse Robertson        M35-39     101/123       25:45   10:30       52:29
1281  Marcy Peterson         F35-39      96/176       25:23   10:30       52:30
1282  Kristina Apfelbeck     F30-34      97/171       26:04   10:30       52:30
1283  Rebecca Pytko          F19-24       62/98       28:48   10:31       52:32
1284  Susan Fabian           F19-24       63/98       26:10   10:31       52:33
1285  Mike Meeks             M30-34     126/148       23:21   10:32       52:37
1286  Jim Ladick             M40-44      97/125       28:23   10:32       52:37
1287  Tim Busby              M30-34     127/148       25:43   10:32       52:38
1288  Whitney Hoffmann       F01-15        8/19       24:56   10:32       52:40
1289  Jess Gaffney           F30-34      98/171       26:23   10:33       52:42
1290  Laura Morgan           F45-49       46/85       26:12   10:33       52:43
1291  Tom Hines              M50-54       65/75       27:31   10:33       52:43
1292  Renae Haley            F45-49       47/85       26:20   10:33       52:44
1293  Kami Weis              F35-39      97/176       26:04   10:34       52:46
1294  Kristina Niemi Johnson F45-49       48/85       26:03   10:34       52:46
1295  Patrick Johnson        M25-29     119/140       25:02   10:34       52:47
1296  Jamie Jill Burt        F19-24       64/98       24:56   10:34       52:47
1297  Mandie Hartz           F35-39      98/176       26:24   10:34       52:48
1298  Ken Liebnitz           M40-44      98/125       26:23   10:34       52:48
1299  David Clark            M40-44      99/125       26:13   10:34       52:49
1300  Holden Smith           M01-15       23/24       28:39   10:35       52:51
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1301  Brodie Miller          M30-34     128/148       25:27   10:35       52:53
1302  Kim Nansel             F45-49       49/85       25:58   10:35       52:53
1303  Becky Ziaja            F35-39      99/176       25:20   10:35       52:54
1304  Aaron Korger           M30-34     129/148       26:23   10:35       52:54
1305  Nicole Taugner         F40-44      55/107       26:34   10:36       52:57
1306  Jody Parks             F40-44      56/107       26:57   10:36       53:00
1307  Barb Engle             F45-49       50/85       26:42   10:37       53:02
1308  Elizabeth Colianni     F19-24       65/98       26:26   10:37       53:04
1309  Chandler Benn          M01-15       24/24       25:39   10:38       53:06
1310  Becky Benn             F35-39     100/176       26:01   10:38       53:06
1311  Ken Raasch             M30-34     130/148       26:29   10:38       53:07
1312  Betty Vogds            F30-34      99/171       27:13   10:38       53:07
1313  Nicole Lokken          F30-34     100/171       25:20   10:38       53:08
1314  Sue McFarland          F50-54       33/65       26:27   10:38       53:10
1315  George Peretz          M50-54       66/75       25:42   10:38       53:10
1316  Courtney Summ          F19-24       66/98       26:31   10:39       53:11
1317  Rich Popp              M40-44     100/125       26:50   10:39       53:11
1318  Tyler Wagner           M16-18       10/11       26:31   10:39       53:11
1319  Laura Jajewski         F50-54       34/65       27:02   10:39       53:11
1320  Elizabeth Drifka       F50-54       35/65       27:02   10:39       53:12
1321  Kelly Berkholtz        F01-15        9/19       27:58   10:39       53:13
1322  Randy Shirek           M45-49       78/92       23:58   10:39       53:13
1323  Tammy Nyen             F40-44      57/107       26:41   10:40       53:17
1324  Dana Rhodes            F35-39     101/176       25:45   10:40       53:17
1325  Kristi Schildt         F45-49       51/85       25:54   10:40       53:17
1326  Jonathan Barnett       M30-34     131/148       25:37   10:40       53:18
1327  Troy Zacharias         M40-44     101/125       26:13   10:40       53:19
1328  Sarah Stoecker         F30-34     101/171       27:15   10:41       53:22
1329  Jim Easton             M40-44     102/125       25:43   10:41       53:24
1330  Gene Dougherty         M55-59       43/52       25:48   10:41       53:25
1331  Diane Saam             F45-49       52/85       26:29   10:42       53:26
1332  Jackie Bredl-Dietrich  F35-39     102/176       25:39   10:42       53:27
1333  Kala Grove             F25-29     114/183       27:35   10:42       53:27
1334  Debbie Iverson         F55-59       12/31       26:47   10:43       53:31
1335  Kathy Konopacky        F50-54       36/65       26:59   10:43       53:32
1336  Renee Barr             F45-49       53/85       25:10   10:43       53:33
1337  Amy Spencer            F35-39     103/176       26:57   10:43       53:34
1338  Ashley Stauber         F30-34     102/171               10:43       53:34
1339  Richard Carlson        M45-49       79/92       25:58   10:43       53:34
1340  Rebecca Vantassell     F30-34     103/171               10:43       53:34
1341  Tracy Darnutzer        F45-49       54/85       26:12   10:43       53:35
1342  Tyler Zaborowski       M19-24       78/91       26:17   10:44       53:36
1343  Annie Allen            F30-34     104/171       24:46   10:44       53:38
1344  Thomas Shambeau        M16-18       11/11       26:14   10:44       53:38
1345  Steve Jones            M40-44     103/125       27:17   10:44       53:40
1346  Linda Thompson         F50-54       37/65       27:18   10:45       53:41
1347  Chad Meyer             M35-39     102/123       26:09   10:45       53:44
1348  Krista Gensler         F25-29     115/183       27:03   10:46       53:47
1349  Nikki Aalund           F25-29     116/183       27:04   10:46       53:47
1350  Mark Hecht             M55-59       44/52       26:39   10:46       53:48
1351  David Rush             M25-29     120/140       25:51   10:46       53:50
1352  Amber Alekna           F19-24       67/98       26:49   10:47       53:52
1353  Kaylee Noth            F19-24       68/98       26:49   10:47       53:52
1354  Geoff Roemerman        M25-29     121/140       25:03   10:47       53:53
1355  Matthew Teresinski     M25-29     122/140       25:02   10:47       53:53
1356  Rob Guldan             M45-49       80/92       25:27   10:47       53:54
1357  Erick Zanner           M50-54       67/75       27:14   10:47       53:54
1358  Rachel Lummis          F01-15       10/19       27:20   10:48       53:59
1359  Chris Lummis           M45-49       81/92       27:19   10:48       53:59
1360  Larry Schumann         M40-44     104/125       27:20   10:49       54:01
1361  Kim Minor              F35-39     104/176       26:23   10:49       54:01
1362  Christie Woodliff      F35-39     105/176       27:03   10:49       54:05
1363  Rose Groshek           F19-24       69/98       26:10   10:50       54:06
1364  Richelle Fleming       F45-49       55/85       27:13   10:50       54:07
1365  Marty Cattanach        M45-49       82/92       26:47   10:51       54:12
1366  Jennifer Jazdzewski    F25-29     117/183       25:01   10:51       54:12
1367  Amanda Pionek          F19-24       70/98       26:12   10:51       54:13
1368  Lori Holmgreen         F35-39     106/176       28:08   10:52       54:17
1369  Michael Brandl         M40-44     105/125       26:44   10:52       54:17
1370  Ann Malvitz            F40-44      58/107       27:15   10:52       54:17
1371  Blake Zurawski         M25-29     123/140       27:38   10:52       54:18
1372  Stacey Donovan         F35-39     107/176       25:38   10:52       54:18
1373  Jim Jacobus            M30-34     132/148       28:17   10:52       54:18
1374  Scott Kelly            M40-44     106/125       25:41   10:52       54:19
1375  Thomas Leahy           M40-44     107/125       25:41   10:52       54:19
1376  Kendall Christian      F25-29     118/183       27:40   10:52       54:19
1377  Ann Drexler            F45-49       56/85       27:58   10:52       54:20
1378  Lauren Van Heuklon     F25-29     119/183       26:29   10:53       54:21
1379  Alyssa Hines           F16-18       10/13       27:38   10:53       54:22
1380  Craig Patoka           M35-39     103/123       26:38   10:54       54:27
1381  Cheryl Larson          F35-39     108/176       26:49   10:54       54:27
1382  Martin Ferris          M45-49       83/92       26:42   10:55       54:31
1383  Shirley Galstad-Roh    F50-54       38/65       27:02   10:55       54:34
1384  Megan Grefe            F19-24       71/98       26:40   10:56       54:37
1385  Pete Grefe             M45-49       84/92       26:40   10:56       54:37
1386  Dan Tauferner          M30-34     133/148       27:41   10:56       54:37
1387  Ginny Jagodzinski      F19-24       72/98       26:27   10:56       54:37
1388  Josie Miller           F16-18       11/13       25:48   10:57       54:42
1389  Laure Blanchard        F50-54       39/65       27:20   10:57       54:44
1390  Kay Dougherty          F50-54       40/65       27:27   10:57       54:44
1391  Kari Banovec           F35-39     109/176       27:04   10:57       54:44
1392  Jennifer Vanderloop    F19-24       73/98       26:34   10:57       54:44
1393  Donald Rokusek         M50-54       68/75       26:29   10:58       54:48
1394  James Zurawski         M55-59       45/52       26:30   10:58       54:49
1395  Sue Nash               F30-34     105/171       23:52   11:00       54:57
1396  Catharine Blaszczyk    F40-44      59/107       26:54   11:00       54:58
1397  Dana Johnson           F25-29     120/183       26:37   11:01       55:02
1398  Daniel Cuff            F25-29     121/183       28:05   11:01       55:04
1399  Jennifer Schwirtz      F50-54       41/65       27:02   11:02       55:08
1400  Thomas McGahan         M50-54       69/75       26:39   11:02       55:10
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1401  Melissa Miller         F25-29     122/183       27:13   11:03       55:11
1402  Shannon Scoresby       F25-29     123/183       27:41   11:03       55:11
1403  Julie Wildeck          F25-29     124/183       28:10   11:03       55:12
1404  Dena Davidson          F40-44      60/107       27:10   11:03       55:12
1405  Jonathon Meer          M19-24       79/91       27:51   11:04       55:18
1406  Elizabeth Pieczynski   F55-59       13/31       31:35   11:05       55:24
1407  Benjamin Ganzel        M25-29     124/140       27:19   11:06       55:27
1408  Stephanie Jackels      F35-39     110/176       26:45   11:06       55:30
1409  Wayne Semmerling       F40-44      61/107       27:38   11:07       55:31
1410  Allison Fritsch        F19-24       74/98               11:07       55:35
1411  Cheryl Breit           F55-59       14/31       27:38   11:08       55:39
1412  Jeanne Geiger          F45-49       57/85       27:48   11:08       55:40
1413  Casey Trader           M30-34     134/148       28:04   11:09       55:41
1414  Shannon Semmerling     F35-39     111/176       27:39   11:09       55:41
1415  Tina Franck            F40-44      62/107       27:16   11:09       55:41
1416  Travis Schraufnagel    M35-39     104/123       27:16   11:09       55:43
1417  Susie Melum            F50-54       42/65       27:51   11:09       55:45
1418  Brenda Karlen-Warren   F45-49       58/85       27:58   11:10       55:46
1419  Rick Bone              M40-44     108/125       28:39   11:10       55:47
1420  Kathy Briquelet        F40-44      63/107       27:51   11:10       55:48
1421  Katie Pogorzelski      F25-29     125/183       27:39   11:10       55:48
1422  Jill Kleczewski        F35-39     112/176       27:39   11:10       55:48
1423  Mary Ninnemann         F40-44      64/107       27:35   11:11       55:52
1424  Keith Williams         M55-59       46/52       27:21   11:11       55:53
1425  Jordan Shirek          M19-24       80/91       25:50   11:11       55:55
1426  Kelly Ludwig           F35-39     113/176       28:11   11:12       55:58
1427  Joanne Przekurat       F40-44      65/107       27:38   11:12       55:59
1428  Kristen Lambert        F30-34     106/171       28:12   11:12       55:59
1429  Kari Schraufnagel      F40-44      66/107       28:19   11:13       56:01
1430  Katelyn Peissig        F19-24       75/98       25:37   11:13       56:04
1431  Karey Somers           F40-44      67/107       28:17   11:14       56:10
1432  Boyd Lienhard          M40-44     109/125       27:47   11:14       56:10
1433  Lori Laporte           F40-44      68/107       28:08   11:15       56:12
1434  Nancy Lopatin-Lummis   F50-54       43/65       28:20   11:15       56:12
1435  Ann Olson              F45-49       59/85       26:59   11:15       56:14
1436  Dave Dix               M40-44     110/125       27:52   11:15       56:15
1437  Ken Wood               M55-59       47/52       28:18   11:17       56:21
1438  Donna Fenner           F35-39     114/176       27:11   11:17       56:22
1439  James Johnson          M19-24       81/91       27:51   11:17       56:24
1440  Stacey Schwabe         F40-44      69/107       28:21   11:17       56:25
1441  Mike Bronk             M40-44     111/125       28:00   11:18       56:28
1442  Molly Thelemann        F35-39     115/176       27:49   11:18       56:29
1443  Bobbie Fleming         F25-29     126/183       28:19   11:19       56:31
1444  Gene Fleming           M45-49       85/92       28:12   11:19       56:31
1445  Kimberly Hoffmann      F40-44      70/107       27:23   11:19       56:33
1446  Ashley Louis           F25-29     127/183       27:40   11:19       56:33
1447  Carol Heart            F55-59       15/31       28:57   11:19       56:34
1448  Shawna Andolsek        F35-39     116/176       26:56   11:19       56:34
1449  Jaynne Jacobus         F40-44      71/107       27:04   11:20       56:36
1450  David Lambert          M25-29     125/140       27:35   11:20       56:40
1451  Autumn Lambert         F30-34     107/171       27:34   11:20       56:40
1452  Mark Neilitz           M30-34     135/148       26:55   11:21       56:42
1453  Haley Fluderer         F25-29     128/183       28:49   11:21       56:43
1454  Mike Anderson          M30-34     136/148       28:52   11:21       56:43
1455  Thad Stevens           M35-39     105/123       26:14   11:21       56:44
1456  Kristin Hinzman        F45-49       60/85       28:25   11:21       56:44
1457  Alanna Anderson        F30-34     108/171       28:53   11:21       56:44
1458  Kristen Eisinger       F25-29     129/183       28:07   11:21       56:45
1459  Felicia Ciula          F25-29     130/183       27:44   11:21       56:45
1460  Alison Cegelski        F40-44      72/107       28:40   11:22       56:47
1461  Elizabeth Rose Schneid F30-34     109/171       26:26   11:23       56:51
1462  Trailer Brennan        F45-49       61/85       28:25   11:23       56:51
1463  Wesley Turner          M40-44     112/125       27:52   11:23       56:51
1464  Lisa Schneider         F50-54       44/65       25:23   11:23       56:51
1465  Jelly Hayes            F40-44      73/107       28:25   11:23       56:52
1466  Amy Esler              F35-39     117/176               11:23       56:52
1467  Tracie Bacon           F35-39     118/176       27:33   11:23       56:52
1468  Dave Cushman           M60-64       19/23               11:23       56:52
1469  Dan Lucas              M25-29     126/140       26:46   11:23       56:54
1470  Sarah Mickelson        F30-34     110/171       29:29   11:23       56:54
1471  Ian Mickelson          M30-34     137/148       29:29   11:23       56:55
1472  Jamie Grunniwaldt      F30-34     111/171       28:05   11:23       56:55
1473  Rick Anderson          M40-44     113/125       28:18   11:23       56:55
1474  Alison Skillman        F25-29     131/183       28:31   11:24       56:56
1475  Kelly Schlaefer        F01-15       11/19       28:52   11:24       56:59
1476  Paul Schlaefer         M40-44     114/125       28:52   11:24       56:59
1477  Amy Jo Orlowski        F30-34     112/171       28:08   11:26       57:06
1478  Cody Liazuk            M25-29     127/140       28:55   11:26       57:07
1479  Jeri Abrahamson        F30-34     113/171       28:45   11:26       57:10
1480  Casey Dalsbo           M19-24       82/91       27:46   11:27       57:11
1481  Annie Campbell         F30-34     114/171       27:15   11:28       57:16
1482  Kim Smyrneos           F50-54       45/65       28:01   11:28       57:17
1483  Robert Fields          M60-64       20/23       28:16   11:28       57:17
1484  Katy Havlik            F55-59       16/31       28:15   11:28       57:19
1485  Scott Spencer          M40-44     115/125       27:59   11:28       57:20
1486  David Sohrweide        M19-24       83/91       27:38   11:29       57:23
1487  Ned Hughes             M60-64       21/23       28:27   11:29       57:23
1488  Amanda Roswell         F19-24       76/98       28:15   11:29       57:23
1489  Claudette Stears       F35-39     119/176               11:29       57:25
1490  Nicole Heck            F35-39     120/176       28:25   11:30       57:27
1491  Alyssa Schulist        F19-24       77/98       28:25   11:30       57:27
1492  Amy Morton             F40-44      74/107       27:33   11:30       57:28
1493  Sherri Giefer          F30-34     115/171       27:59   11:30       57:28
1494  Amie Borchardt         F35-39     121/176       28:00   11:30       57:29
1495  Hildy Cook             F30-34     116/171       27:28   11:30       57:29
1496  Kari Frear             F25-29     132/183       28:37   11:31       57:32
1497  Mary Cejka Rivet       F25-29     133/183       29:20   11:31       57:34
1498  Gretchen Considine     F55-59       17/31       28:09   11:31       57:34
1499  Cheri Leith            M50-54       70/75       29:22   11:32       57:36
1500  Maggie Woodside        F60-64         5/9       29:54   11:32       57:37
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1501  Barb Torgerson         F55-59       18/31       28:40   11:32       57:38
1502  Matthew Sanger         M40-44     116/125       28:33   11:32       57:40
1503  Joseph Widowski        M35-39     106/123       28:17   11:33       57:41
1504  Chris Feder            F35-39     122/176       28:27   11:33       57:41
1505  Raeann Hoernke         F40-44      75/107       28:28   11:33       57:42
1506  Maureen McKnight       F55-59       19/31               11:33       57:43
1507  Jaycie Fritsch         F25-29     134/183       28:08   11:33       57:43
1508  Michael Waak           M19-24       84/91       28:21   11:34       57:47
1509  Rhonda Bartels         F35-39     123/176       28:37   11:34       57:49
1510  John Dietrich          M35-39     107/123       26:51   11:34       57:49
1511  William Wipf           M65-69         4/6       29:28   11:34       57:49
1512  Michael Bourbonnais    M25-29     128/140       28:00   11:34       57:50
1513  Elis Long              F40-44      76/107       29:15   11:36       57:57
1514  Liberty Heidmann       F30-34     117/171       29:10   11:37       58:01
1515  Monica Prendergast     F30-34     118/171       29:09   11:37       58:01
1516  Brandon Gilbertson     M19-24       85/91       28:01   11:37       58:02
1517  Zach Engelking         M25-29     129/140       24:34   11:38       58:07
1518  Tami Schenkenberger    F40-44      77/107       32:39   11:38       58:08
1519  Katie Daily            F19-24       78/98               11:38       58:09
1520  John Pence             M55-59       48/52       28:07   11:38       58:10
1521  Jamie Cychosz          F30-34     119/171       27:59   11:39       58:11
1522  Amber Thor             F19-24       79/98       28:16   11:39       58:14
1523  Kyle Mayer             M25-29     130/140       27:41   11:40       58:19
1524  Amber Kropidlowski     F25-29     135/183       24:37   11:40       58:20
1525  Nancy Gralla           F50-54       46/65       26:13   11:40       58:20
1526  Jo-Ellen- Fairbanks    F45-49       62/85       29:03   11:41       58:22
1527  Hanna Grove            F19-24       80/98       27:34   11:41       58:22
1528  Pam Grove              F50-54       47/65       27:42   11:41       58:23
1529  Adam Lubinski          M30-34     138/148       28:31   11:42       58:26
1530  Barbara Rudolph        F60-64         6/9       29:44   11:42       58:28
1531  Josh Carlson           M30-34     139/148       26:43   11:42       58:29
1532  Carrie Burt            F30-34     120/171       28:18   11:42       58:30
1533  Brandon Caley          M25-29     131/140       25:23   11:43       58:31
1534  Mathew Immel           M30-34     140/148       26:42   11:43       58:31
1535  Brian Hecht            M25-29     132/140       28:06   11:43       58:33
1536  Shelly Hecht           F25-29     136/183       28:06   11:43       58:33
1537  Brenda Fellenz         F55-59       20/31       28:52   11:43       58:34
1538  Patricia Trudeau       F55-59       21/31       28:53   11:43       58:35
1539  Mandy Dusso            F25-29     137/183       29:39   11:43       58:35
1540  Valerie Haapala        F30-34     121/171       29:39   11:44       58:36
1541  Vanessa Drapes         F19-24       81/98       28:09   11:44       58:36
1542  Sarah Kravick          F35-39     124/176       27:58   11:44       58:37
1543  Stacey Bannach         F30-34     122/171       29:08   11:44       58:37
1544  Jo Ann Bauer           F30-34     123/171       28:36   11:44       58:40
1545  Lori Brown             F55-59       22/31               11:46       58:46
1546  Jessica Decker         F30-34     124/171       28:41   11:47       58:52
1547  Sarah Guttenberg       F40-44      78/107       27:59   11:47       58:53
1548  Angela Engel           F35-39     125/176       29:15   11:47       58:54
1549  Kenny Voss             M35-39     108/123       28:20   11:48       58:57
1550  Sara Bilbrey           F60-64         7/9       31:09   11:48       58:58
1551  Emily Wisinski         F30-34     125/171       30:02   11:48       58:58
1552  Kari Harder            F50-54       48/65       28:35   11:49       59:01
1553  Jeff Johnson           M55-59       49/52       27:20   11:50       59:06
1554  Nicole Kropidlowski    F25-29     138/183       29:58   11:51       59:12
1555  Stacey Comparin        F35-39     126/176       29:00   11:51       59:15
1556  Shannon Rhode          F25-29     139/183               11:52       59:18
1557  Holly Smith            F25-29     140/183       28:54   11:53       59:21
1558  Denelle Helgeson       F25-29     141/183       28:38   11:53       59:24
1559  Amber Eschenbauch      F25-29     142/183       28:40   11:53       59:25
1560  Ted Kowalski           M55-59       50/52       25:48   11:54       59:30
1561  Lisa Chappa            F25-29     143/183       29:10   11:55       59:33
1562  Michelle Schmitt       F25-29     144/183       29:26   11:55       59:33
1563  Jen Van Grinsven       F40-44      79/107       29:03   11:55       59:34
1564  Asherrie Opperman      F25-29     145/183       29:04   11:56       59:37
1565  Jana Tappa             F35-39     127/176       29:06   11:56       59:38
1566  Michele Sawitski       F30-34     126/171       31:48   11:58       59:46
1567  Patricia Baker         F50-54       49/65       29:34   11:58       59:48
1568  Kristine Barteck       F40-44      80/107       30:12   11:58       59:50
1569  Tricia Navis           F35-39     128/176       30:04   11:59       59:52
1570  Cristin Hopp           F25-29     146/183       31:17   11:59       59:53
1571  Pam Przybelski         F45-49       63/85       29:26   11:59       59:54
1572  Lindsey Zurawski       F25-29     147/183       28:56   11:59       59:55
1573  Brooklyn Ceplina       F01-15       12/19       29:23   12:00       59:59
1574  Renee Piotrowski       F35-39     129/176       29:50   12:00     1:00:00
1575  Laura Jacobus          F30-34     127/171       28:18   12:02     1:00:08
1576  Lynn Bonack            F50-54       50/65       29:27   12:02     1:00:08
1577  Tina Carlson           F50-54       51/65       26:16   12:02     1:00:09
1578  Keith Paul             M35-39     109/123       28:52   12:02     1:00:09
1579  Tiffany Neiter         F25-29     148/183       28:54   12:03     1:00:11
1580  Shelly Doering         F35-39     130/176       29:29   12:03     1:00:13
1581  Stacy Marver           F35-39     131/176       29:29   12:03     1:00:13
1582  Kristin Nelson         F25-29     149/183       30:37   12:04     1:00:18
1583  Sarah Venzke           F30-34     128/171       29:49   12:04     1:00:20
1584  Jim Larson             M40-44     117/125       28:31   12:04     1:00:20
1585  Carrie Cusck           F35-39     132/176       30:37   12:06     1:00:26
1586  Jen Wagner             F30-34     129/171       30:37   12:06     1:00:27
1587  Mary Kieffer           F25-29     150/183       28:34   12:07     1:00:31
1588  Sandra Bump            F40-44      81/107       30:41   12:07     1:00:32
1589  Jeremy Fritsch         M25-29     133/140       29:43   12:07     1:00:33
1590  Karla McGuigan         F35-39     133/176       30:12   12:08     1:00:38
1591  Sarah Beahm            F35-39     134/176       30:25   12:08     1:00:39
1592  Chad Maggard           M35-39     110/123       29:10   12:08     1:00:39
1593  Kelly Effa             F35-39     135/176       30:25   12:08     1:00:40
1594  Ben Bowe               M19-24       86/91       29:11   12:09     1:00:43
1595  Jody Koceja            F30-34     130/171       29:33   12:10     1:00:46
1596  Peg Hoks               F45-49       64/85       30:13   12:10     1:00:49
1597  Tenley Meurett         F19-24       82/98       29:55   12:12     1:00:56
1598  Jennifer Thrun-Fox     F35-39     136/176               12:12     1:00:57
1599  Kristen Stencil        F30-34     131/171       29:58   12:13     1:01:03
1600  Kyle Koceja            M30-34     141/148       29:26   12:14     1:01:08
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1601  Monica Meinholz        F25-29     151/183       29:43   12:14     1:01:10
1602  Teresa Coppus          F25-29     152/183       29:43   12:14     1:01:10
1603  Rebecca Buchmann       F30-34     132/171       30:25   12:15     1:01:11
1604  Nathan Hordyk          M19-24       87/91       29:47   12:15     1:01:15
1605  Beth Kinslow           F30-34     133/171       30:37   12:15     1:01:15
1606  Sheena Strand          F30-34     134/171       30:27   12:15     1:01:15
1607  Tammy Kundinger        F35-39     137/176               12:16     1:01:16
1608  Julie Chase            F40-44      82/107               12:16     1:01:17
1609  Kimberly Loos          F40-44      83/107               12:16     1:01:17
1610  Jen Becker             F30-34     135/171               12:16     1:01:19
1611  Barb Ruenger           F50-54       52/65       30:33   12:17     1:01:21
1612  Matthew Schilling      M35-39     111/123       30:38   12:17     1:01:21
1613  Amber Houck            F30-34     136/171       29:08   12:18     1:01:30
1614  Brandi Sparks-Luther   F35-39     138/176       28:28   12:19     1:01:34
1615  Pete Thome             M19-24       88/91       28:28   12:19     1:01:34
1616  Tonia Honkomp          F35-39     139/176       29:48   12:19     1:01:34
1617  Dave Considine         M55-59       51/52       30:19   12:19     1:01:34
1618  Jim Honkomp            M40-44     118/125       29:48   12:19     1:01:35
1619  Kimberly Anglemyer     F35-39     140/176       29:10   12:20     1:01:37
1620  Debbie Jansen          F45-49       65/85       30:09   12:20     1:01:40
1621  Amy Zacharias          F45-49       66/85       30:16   12:21     1:01:41
1622  Nicole Busse           F35-39     141/176       30:14   12:21     1:01:44
1623  Haley Schraufnagel     F01-15       13/19       28:59   12:22     1:01:47
1624  Laura Zelenak          F35-39     142/176       27:13   12:22     1:01:50
1625  Brad Wolf              M40-44     119/125       27:14   12:22     1:01:50
1626  Elizabeth Olson        F19-24       83/98       28:57   12:23     1:01:54
1627  Brittney Epping        F25-29     153/183       29:50   12:25     1:02:03
1628  Sarah Noonan           F30-34     137/171       30:18   12:29     1:02:22
1629  Steve Cywinski         M40-44     120/125       29:45   12:29     1:02:24
1630  Karri Erbes            F35-39     143/176       31:10   12:29     1:02:24
1631  Jennifer Kaiser        F35-39     144/176       30:43   12:29     1:02:24
1632  Karri Matera           F40-44      84/107       30:43   12:29     1:02:24
1633  Rob Erbes              M40-44     121/125       31:10   12:29     1:02:25
1634  Bill Hokenstad         M45-49       86/92       31:04   12:29     1:02:25
1635  Penny Van Grinsven     F35-39     145/176       31:24   12:31     1:02:33
1636  Tara Kaufman           F35-39     146/176       31:25   12:31     1:02:33
1637  Jeff Zahn              M50-54       71/75               12:32     1:02:36
1638  Maria Trader           F25-29     154/183       29:35   12:32     1:02:39
1639  Valerie Charneski      F25-29     155/183       30:31   12:32     1:02:39
1640  Sarah Klein            F25-29     156/183       30:34   12:35     1:02:52
1641  Trina Smith            F25-29     157/183       30:41   12:37     1:03:02
1642  Aubrey Borchardt       F01-15       14/19       30:06   12:37     1:03:04
1643  Tina Inhoff            F35-39     147/176       31:53   12:38     1:03:06
1644  Sarah Quaschnick       F30-34     138/171       31:53   12:38     1:03:06
1645  Todd Rueth             M35-39     112/123       31:24   12:38     1:03:06
1646  Jackie Edwards         F40-44      85/107       31:53   12:38     1:03:07
1647  Margie McGahan         F55-59       23/31       30:49   12:39     1:03:13
1648  Debra Gilbertson       F55-59       24/31       30:38   12:39     1:03:14
1649  Maria McCulley         F40-44      86/107       31:19   12:40     1:03:16
1650  Michelle Stevens       F30-34     139/171       30:17   12:41     1:03:22
1651  Scott Wolf             M35-39     113/123       29:58   12:41     1:03:25
1652  Wayne Koniecki         M65-69         5/6       31:28   12:43     1:03:32
1653  Katrina Freeck         F40-44      87/107       30:38   12:43     1:03:33
1654  Alona Schilling        F01-15       15/19       29:51   12:43     1:03:35
1655  Chris Munson           F35-39     148/176       30:54   12:44     1:03:37
1656  Lindsay Bacher         F25-29     158/183       29:07   12:44     1:03:37
1657  Andi Snavely           F19-24       84/98       30:34   12:46     1:03:49
1658  Cathy Ott              F45-49       67/85       32:29   12:46     1:03:50
1659  Erica Raab             F35-39     149/176       32:29   12:47     1:03:51
1660  Ashley Thor            F19-24       85/98       30:08   12:47     1:03:54
1661  Reggie Cowden          F40-44      88/107       31:54   12:47     1:03:54
1662  Joseph Stein           M25-29     134/140       30:20   12:48     1:03:56
1663  Jody Hopp              F19-24       86/98       28:59   12:50     1:04:07
1664  Jennifer Sanger        F35-39     150/176       31:54   12:50     1:04:10
1665  Lindsy Leith           F25-29     159/183       31:09   12:50     1:04:10
1666  Joan Peissig           F50-54       53/65       31:03   12:51     1:04:13
1667  Karrie Lane            F30-34     140/171       30:30   12:52     1:04:17
1668  Dana Shavlik           F35-39     151/176       29:55   12:52     1:04:19
1669  Larry Nelson           M60-64       22/23       33:20   12:52     1:04:19
1670  Ricky Leszczynski      M30-34     142/148       32:11   12:54     1:04:29
1671  Micaela Martin         F19-24       87/98       30:52   12:58     1:04:46
1672  Marcella Trebe         F55-59       25/31       32:18   12:58     1:04:47
1673  Laura Mayer            F25-29     160/183       32:07   12:58     1:04:48
1674  Melissa Sabel          F25-29     161/183       31:15   12:58     1:04:48
1675  Julie Hoffman          F35-39     152/176       32:30   12:59     1:04:52
1676  Kristi Klaus           F35-39     153/176       31:40   12:59     1:04:53
1677  Marilyn Schlaefer      F70-79         1/1       31:42   13:00     1:04:57
1678  Miranda Moe            F35-39     154/176       32:26   13:00     1:04:59
1679  Erin Kurth             F30-34     141/171       30:46   13:01     1:05:01
1680  Terry Kurth            M35-39     114/123       30:46   13:01     1:05:01
1681  Stephanie Kelnhofer    F45-49       68/85       31:40   13:03     1:05:13
1682  Trista Barlow          F30-34     142/171       32:38   13:06     1:05:27
1683  Rebecca Kuehl          F35-39     155/176       31:21   13:07     1:05:35
1684  Heidi Voss             F25-29     162/183       33:20   13:09     1:05:45
1685  Alyson Bechard         F25-29     163/183       30:58   13:10     1:05:47
1686  Melissa Giebel         F30-34     143/171       30:58   13:10     1:05:47
1687  Mary Rowan             F60-64         8/9       32:49   13:11     1:05:51
1688  Renee Cardarelle       F35-39     156/176       31:19   13:12     1:05:59
1689  Paul Graham            M35-39     115/123       28:43   13:12     1:06:00
1690  Chelsea Graham         F30-34     144/171       28:43   13:13     1:06:01
1691  Amanda Bronk           F25-29     164/183       30:51   13:14     1:06:09
1692  Megan Rew              F30-34     145/171       31:25   13:14     1:06:10
1693  Michelle Deininger     F35-39     157/176       31:25   13:15     1:06:11
1694  Jesse Bennett          M25-29     135/140       33:07   13:16     1:06:16
1695  James Sage             M35-39     116/123       32:51   13:18     1:06:28
1696  Toni Sage              F35-39     158/176       32:52   13:18     1:06:28
1697  Connie Willfahrt       F50-54       54/65       33:14   13:19     1:06:31
1698  Erik Habetler          M35-39     117/123       32:11   13:19     1:06:32
1699  Fran Schmitz           F25-29     165/183       33:01   13:19     1:06:33
1700  Miles Boone            F19-24       88/98       33:01   13:19     1:06:33
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1701  Missy Swiontek         F30-34     146/171       33:53   13:19     1:06:34
1702  Brian Swiontek         M35-39     118/123       29:09   13:19     1:06:34
1703  Mistie Mollner         F30-34     147/171       33:38   13:20     1:06:36
1704  Diane Sawyer           F25-29     166/183       31:55   13:22     1:06:48
1705  Ann Brodziski          F45-49       69/85       32:32   13:23     1:06:54
1706  Kristin Somers         F30-34     148/171       32:40   13:23     1:06:55
1707  Cheryl Wild            F50-54       55/65       32:40   13:24     1:06:56
1708  Susan Wohlt            F50-54       56/65       32:03   13:25     1:07:03
1709  Barb Boehm             F45-49       70/85       33:14   13:26     1:07:06
1710  Paula Auden            F55-59       26/31       32:29   13:27     1:07:12
1711  Billie Duel            F40-44      89/107       33:51   13:27     1:07:14
1712  Dana Henriksen         F65-69         1/1       34:02   13:29     1:07:22
1713  Julio Hochberg         M65-69         6/6       33:07   13:30     1:07:26
1714  Deb Lopatowski         F50-54       57/65       33:31   13:32     1:07:36
1715  Debbi Segina           F55-59       27/31       34:13   13:35     1:07:51
1716  Danielle Turner        F30-34     149/171       33:33   13:35     1:07:51
1717  John Cattanach         M45-49       87/92       35:31   13:35     1:07:52
1718  Brooke Hiess           F01-15       16/19       33:06   13:37     1:08:03
1719  Megan Johnson          F30-34     150/171       33:17   13:37     1:08:05
1720  Angela Smith           F25-29     167/183       33:18   13:38     1:08:06
1721  Phillis Grugel         F35-39     159/176       33:18   13:38     1:08:06
1722  Betsy Hiess            F35-39     160/176       33:06   13:38     1:08:10
1723  Mary Marzofka          F45-49       71/85       33:43   13:40     1:08:16
1724  Amy Millhouse          F30-34     151/171       34:59   13:41     1:08:25
1725  Tim Leith              M50-54       72/75       31:11   13:42     1:08:26
1726  Kristen Tesmer         F40-44      90/107       33:47   13:44     1:08:36
1727  Michele Mathiesen      F35-39     161/176       34:50   13:47     1:08:51
1728  Deborah Jadack         F50-54       58/65       34:56   13:47     1:08:55
1729  Amanda Barnes          F30-34     152/171       35:16   13:48     1:08:56
1730  Jordan Schuette        F01-15       17/19       31:29   13:48     1:09:00
1731  Amy Schuette           F35-39     162/176       31:26   13:49     1:09:01
1732  Anne Kruthof           F35-39     163/176       32:40   13:50     1:09:10
1733  Phil Kruthoff          M30-34     143/148       32:42   13:51     1:09:12
1734  Scott Anderson         M19-24       89/91       31:38   13:52     1:09:17
1735  Alexander Kaminski     M19-24       90/91       31:45   13:52     1:09:19
1736  Patty Grove            F40-44      91/107       35:32   13:52     1:09:19
1737  Wanda Jenson           F40-44      92/107       33:10   13:54     1:09:26
1738  Tammy Vandezande       F50-54       59/65       33:11   13:54     1:09:26
1739  Chad Kowalski          M25-29     136/140       36:25   14:01     1:10:02
1740  Lisa Kowalski          F19-24       89/98       36:25   14:01     1:10:02
1741  Rick Oettinger         M60-64       23/23       34:20   14:05     1:10:24
1742  Vicki Mandurano        F50-54       60/65       34:55   14:05     1:10:25
1743  Raven Schmitt          M40-44     122/125       32:53   14:05     1:10:25
1744  Margie Smrz            F50-54       61/65       34:20   14:07     1:10:34
1745  Renee Napiwocki        F40-44      93/107       34:21   14:07     1:10:34
1746  Josh Bray              M30-34     144/148       34:13   14:07     1:10:35
1747  Hanna Schraufnagel     F01-15       18/19       35:46   14:10     1:10:49
1748  Taylor Davidson        F16-18       12/13       33:45   14:10     1:10:49
1749  Laine Lazers           M45-49       88/92       33:46   14:10     1:10:49
1750  Alisha Rowland         F19-24       90/98       33:45   14:10     1:10:50
1751  Michelle Lazers        F50-54       62/65       33:45   14:10     1:10:50
1752  Jill Schraufnagel      F40-44      94/107       35:45   14:11     1:10:53
1753  Cindy Hackl            F45-49       72/85               14:12     1:10:59
1754  Josh Reichenberger     M25-29     137/140       34:57   14:12     1:10:59
1755  Mark Berglund          M40-44     123/125       34:40   14:14     1:11:06
1756  Jeffrey Lane           M30-34     145/148       30:30   14:14     1:11:06
1757  Rachel Degrand         F25-29     168/183       35:28   14:14     1:11:07
1758  Alicia Kons            F25-29     169/183       35:28   14:14     1:11:07
1759  Janet Eberhardy        F45-49       73/85       38:45   14:15     1:11:13
1760  Brian Szcyubialka      M40-44     124/125       33:20   14:15     1:11:15
1761  Shane Kapellusch       M35-39     119/123       33:20   14:15     1:11:15
1762  Paul Eberhardy         M45-49       89/92       38:44   14:16     1:11:17
1763  Betsey Welty           M35-39     120/123       35:04   14:16     1:11:20
1764  Jayme Lautenschlager   F25-29     170/183       34:57   14:17     1:11:23
1765  Peggy Feltz            F40-44      95/107       36:12   14:24     1:11:58
1766  Amanda Buffington      F19-24       91/98       36:45   14:25     1:12:03
1767  Kayla Hefty            F25-29     171/183       36:46   14:25     1:12:03
1768  Brian Cummings         M45-49       90/92       35:13   14:27     1:12:13
1769  Kerry Waitrovich       F40-44      96/107       33:15   14:30     1:12:28
1770  Jake Congdon           M19-24       91/91       32:56   14:32     1:12:37
1771  Sara Timcak            F30-34     153/171       35:13   14:36     1:12:56
1772  Denise Pedretti        F30-34     154/171       35:14   14:36     1:12:58
1773  Jolene Stremkowski     F30-34     155/171       37:47   14:36     1:12:59
1774  Nichole Wherritt       F30-34     156/171       37:14   14:36     1:13:00
1775  Robert Sorenson        M55-59       52/52       36:30   14:38     1:13:07
1776  Chris Hankes           M30-34     146/148       36:48   14:40     1:13:18
1777  Erin Hildebrand        F25-29     172/183       36:48   14:40     1:13:20
1778  Margaret Pieczynski    F45-49       74/85       34:51   14:41     1:13:21
1779  Jennifer Stuczynski    F35-39     164/176       37:13   14:41     1:13:25
1780  Shawn Lea              F40-44      97/107       37:45   14:42     1:13:26
1781  Heidi Garski           F40-44      98/107       39:14   14:42     1:13:26
1782  Jodi Matthews          F35-39     165/176       36:00   14:42     1:13:28
1783  Wendy Schlaefer        F40-44      99/107       35:58   14:42     1:13:28
1784  Monica Schwirtz        F25-29     173/183       37:34   14:42     1:13:30
1785  Gaylynn Holcomb        F45-49       75/85       36:53   14:44     1:13:38
1786  Dane Connolly-Nelson   M25-29     138/140       36:06   14:45     1:13:41
1787  Samantha Coffey        F16-18       13/13       36:55   14:45     1:13:42
1788  Cathy Coffey           F45-49       76/85       36:55   14:45     1:13:43
1789  Madeline Coffey        F01-15       19/19       36:56   14:45     1:13:43
1790  Kay Zimmerman          F45-49       77/85       37:31   14:45     1:13:45
1791  Steve Zimmerman        M50-54       73/75       37:22   14:45     1:13:45
1792  Kelly Palmgren         F35-39     166/176       36:23   14:48     1:13:58
1793  Kelly Wojtalewicz      F30-34     157/171       36:57   14:48     1:14:00
1794  Joel Basala            M50-54       74/75       38:07   14:49     1:14:04
1795  Kyle Kravick           M35-39     121/123       39:07   14:50     1:14:07
1796  Jennifer Haberman      F25-29     174/183       37:41   14:53     1:14:23
1797  Kelly Wettstein        F19-24       92/98       37:41   14:53     1:14:23
1798  Nathan Haberman        M25-29     139/140       37:41   14:53     1:14:23
1799  Doug Kruschke          M25-29     140/140       36:29   14:58     1:14:50
1800  Sue Pedretti           F35-39     167/176       37:47   14:59     1:14:53
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1801  Deedee Vanriper        F40-44     100/107       37:48   14:59     1:14:54
1802  Margaret Fields        F55-59       28/31       37:48   15:01     1:15:04
1803  Lisa Chaplinski        F40-44     101/107       37:59   15:04     1:15:20
1804  Stephanie Davis        F30-34     158/171       38:00   15:04     1:15:20
1805  Stephanie Bartnik      F19-24       93/98       36:45   15:08     1:15:40
1806  Jillian Kramer         F30-34     159/171       36:45   15:08     1:15:40
1807  Jenna Lavey            F19-24       94/98       37:26   15:10     1:15:47
1808  Nicole Reif            F25-29     175/183       37:19   15:10     1:15:48
1809  Sandra Thein           F60-64         9/9       38:10   15:11     1:15:54
1810  Tiffany Kirksey        F30-34     160/171       37:06   15:11     1:15:55
1811  Avery Hamlin           F19-24       95/98       36:22   15:12     1:15:59
1812  Kristie Chappa         F25-29     176/183       36:22   15:12     1:15:59
1813  Ashley Meraz           F19-24       96/98       36:52   15:13     1:16:01
1814  Melissa Schraufnagel   F25-29     177/183       36:52   15:13     1:16:01
1815  Steve Knoll            M30-34     147/148       38:52   15:15     1:16:11
1816  Angela Regalia         F30-34     161/171       38:51   15:15     1:16:11
1817  Amy Gibault            F35-39     168/176       37:49   15:16     1:16:16
1818  Rebecca Baures         F40-44     102/107       37:50   15:16     1:16:16
1819  Tami Burns             F40-44     103/107       37:26   15:20     1:16:37
1820  Mary O'Neill           F50-54       63/65       37:47   15:22     1:16:48
1821  Jim O'Neill            M50-54       75/75       37:50   15:22     1:16:50
1822  Tanya Zorn             F35-39     169/176       37:40   15:22     1:16:50
1823  Karen Thulien          F40-44     104/107       37:39   15:23     1:16:51
1824  Ferko Goldinger        M45-49       91/92       38:31   15:25     1:17:01
1825  Lisa Maar              F30-34     162/171       37:26   15:25     1:17:04
1826  Sharon Brockman        F30-34     163/171       37:27   15:25     1:17:04
1827  Jody Mallory           F45-49       78/85       37:55   15:34     1:17:48
1828  Melissa McKeel         F35-39     170/176       37:55   15:34     1:17:49
1829  Mindi Parvin           F35-39     171/176       37:55   15:34     1:17:49
1830  Terri Hamus            F45-49       79/85       38:43   15:39     1:18:14
1831  Kim Simcakowski        F45-49       80/85       38:43   15:39     1:18:14
1832  Lindsey Smith          F25-29     178/183       38:40   15:45     1:18:42
1833  Elizabeth Trzebiatowsk F35-39     172/176       38:32   15:49     1:19:03
1834  Susan Zencka           F55-59       29/31       38:52   15:53     1:19:22
1835  Walt Mosentine         M45-49       92/92       39:00   15:53     1:19:24
1836  Lisa Mosentine         F45-49       81/85       39:01   15:53     1:19:24
1837  Carolyn Davis          F30-34     164/171       38:49   15:55     1:19:33
1838  Amanda Ladick          F30-34     165/171       38:50   15:55     1:19:33
1839  Amanda Bray            F30-34     166/171       39:13   15:58     1:19:48
1840  Darci Vanden Heuvel    F25-29     179/183       39:16   15:58     1:19:49
1841  Mandi Beck             F25-29     180/183       39:16   15:58     1:19:49
1842  Roxy Matthias          F55-59       30/31       39:01   15:59     1:19:51
1843  Holly Diestler         F30-34     167/171       40:01   16:00     1:19:58
1844  Annie Konkol           F25-29     181/183       40:02   16:01     1:20:01
1845  Mary Fischer           F45-49       82/85       39:13   16:01     1:20:05
1846  Jenna Fischer          F19-24       97/98       39:13   16:01     1:20:05
1847  Bryan Woyak            M35-39     122/123       40:06   16:02     1:20:10
1848  Sara Woyak             F30-34     168/171       40:06   16:02     1:20:10
1849  Mary Hayes             F50-54       64/65       40:20   16:03     1:20:15
1850  Krista Bloomquist      F35-39     173/176       40:20   16:03     1:20:15
1851  Scott Page             M40-44     125/125       40:23   16:04     1:20:17
1852  Sondra Reynolds        F35-39     174/176       40:25   16:04     1:20:18
1853  Deb Wood               F55-59       31/31       40:49   16:14     1:21:06
1854  Connie Ackerlund       F35-39     175/176       40:49   16:14     1:21:06
1855  Kim Jones              F40-44     105/107       40:50   16:14     1:21:08
1856  Amanda Valentine       F25-29     182/183       40:08   16:23     1:21:51
1857  Mike Middendorf        M35-39     123/123       40:09   16:23     1:21:51
1858  Laura Damon            F40-44     106/107       40:55   16:31     1:22:34
1859  Alissa Schade          F30-34     169/171       40:54   16:31     1:22:34
1860  Jill Esser             F45-49       83/85       42:04   16:39     1:23:13
1861  Shannon Eberhardt      F30-34     170/171       42:04   16:39     1:23:15
1862  Melanie Nelson         F35-39     176/176       41:31   16:48     1:24:01
1863  Sara Hahner            F40-44     107/107       40:17   16:55     1:24:35
1864  Shelley Riehl          F45-49       84/85       41:49   17:00     1:25:00
1865  Lori McCowen           F45-49       85/85       43:05   17:29     1:27:22
1866  Breanna Cychosz        F19-24       98/98       43:05   17:29     1:27:22
1867  Wendy Lass             F50-54       65/65       43:05   17:29     1:27:23
1868  Jim Krems              M70-79         2/2       45:40   18:07     1:30:31
1869  Rob Kobiske            M30-34     148/148       45:30   19:34     1:37:47
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